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Dungannon Championships
14th & 15th September, 2024

Under 16 Championship

Adj1: Katrina O'Hehir
Adj2: Conor O'Sullivan
Adj3: Mariam Elbadri

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Dungannon Championships

Final Report for Under 16 Championship

Placing Katrina O'Hehir Conor O'Sullivan Mariam Elbadri
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P Total
Grace Valentine
1 (1) 379 O Neill Blake 169.00 87.00 60.00 183.00 91.00 100.00 186.00 93.00 100.00 260.00
Penny Moffett
2 (2) 375 McGee 172.00 85.00 65.00 179.00 90.00 75.00 181.00 90.00 75.00 215.00
Ellie Cooney
3 (3) 373 McGee 174.00 86.00 100.00 174.00 88.00 56.00 178.00 86.50 56.00 212.00
Aine Furler
4 (5) 381 Joanne Kavanagh Academy 170.00 88.00 75.00 176.00 89.00 60.00 179.50 88.00 60.00 195.00
Eva Nicole Loy
5 (4) 75 McGee 166.50 84.00 50.00 178.00 87.50 65.00 181.00 87.00 65.00 180.00
Ciara miller
6 (6) 376 Harrison school scotland 171.50 82.50 56.00 171.00 87.00 53.00 173.00 87.00 50.00 159.00
Tadhg Traynor
7 (7) 383 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 167.50 84.50 53.00 173.00 84.50 50.00 173.00 86.00 47.00 150.00
Dayna Fylnn
8 (8) 372 O Neill Blake 163.00 83.00 43.00 167.00 85.00 47.00 176.00 88.00 53.00 143.00
Hannah Black
9 (9) 374 Corrigan White 167.50 82.00 47.00 164.00 84.00 43.00 156.00 77.00 45.00 135.00
Klaudia Scislowska
10 (10) 380 Carroll 165.50 81.00 45.00 167.50 83.00 45.00 156.00 75.00 43.00 133.00
Mia McLaughlin
11 (11) 382 Curran Rooney 157.00 79.00 41.00 154.00 81.00 41.00 147.00 72.00 41.00 123.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Dungannon Championships

Recall Report for Under 16 Championship

Recall Katrina O'Hehir Conor O'Sullivan Mariam Elbadri
Placing No. Dancer R1 | R2 | Total | P R1 | R2 | Total | P R1L | R2 | Total | P Total IP

Grace Valentine

1 379 O Neill Blake 84.00 85.00 169.00 56.00 91.00 92.00 183.00  100.00 92.00 94.00 186.00  100.00 256.00
Penny Moffett

2, 375 McGee 86.00 86.00 172.00 75.00 89.00 90.00 179.00 75.00 90.50 90.50 181.00 70.00 220.00
Ellie Cooney

3 373 McGee 87.00 87.00 174.00  100.00 87.00 87.00 174.00 56.00 88.00 90.00 178.00 56.00 212.00
Eva Nicole Loy

4 75 McGee 83.00 83.50 166.50 47.00 90.00 88.00 178.00 65.00 91.00 90.00 181.00 70.00 182.00
Aine Furler

5 381 Joanne Kavanagh Academy 82.50 87.50 170.00 60.00 88.00 88.00 176.00 60.00 90.00 89.50 179.50 60.00 180.00
Ciara miller

6 376 Harrison school scotland 85.00 86.50 171.50 65.00 85.00 86.00 171.00 50.00 86.00 87.00 173.00 48.50 163.50
Tadhg Traynor

7 383 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 83.50 84.00 167.50 51.50 86.00 87.00 173.00 53.00 87.00 86.00 173.00 48.50 153.00
Dayna FyInn

8 372 O Neill Blake 80.00 83.00 163.00 43.00 83.00 84.00 167.00 45.00 89.00 87.00 176.00 53.00 141.00
Hannah Black

9 374 Corrigan White 82.00 85.50 167.50 51.50 82.00 82.00 164.00 43.00 78.00 78.00 156.00 44.00 138.50
Klaudia Scislowska

10 380 Carroll 81.00 84.50 165.50 45.00 83.00 84.50 167.50 47.00 79.00 77.00 156.00 44.00 136.00
Mia McLaughlin

11 382 Curran Rooney 76.00 81.00 157.00 41.00 74.00 80.00 154.00 41.00 72.00 75.00 147.00 41.00 123.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



NB: Prelim result is recalculated based on isolating adjudicators marks from the first two rounds of the championship. Therefore, this may reflect a different placings of the prelim dancers to the championship results based on

Dungannon Championships

the distribution of the marks.

Preliminary Report for Under 16 Championship

Placing No. Dancer | Katrina O'Hehir | IP | Conor O'Sullivan | IP | Mariam Elbadri | IP | Total Prelim IP
Klaudia Scislowska
1 380 Carroll 165.50 100.00 167.50 100.00 156.00 100.00 300.00
Mia McLaughlin
J 382 Curran Rooney 157.00 75.00 154.00 75.00 147.00 75.00 225.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com
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Adj1

Number Name

373
375
376
379
383
75
381
374
380
372
382

Ellie Cooney
Penny Moffett
Ciara miller
Grace Valentine
Tadhg Traynor
Eva Nicole Loy
Aine Furler
Hannah Black
Klaudia Scislowska
Dayna Fylnn
Mia McLaughlin

Katrina O'Hehir

School

McGee

McGee

Harrison school scotland

O Neill Blake

Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
McGee

Joanne Kavanagh Academy
Corrigan White

Carroll

O Neill Blake

Curran Rooney

Total
87.00
86.00
85.00
84.00
83.50
83.00
82.50
82.00
81.00
80.00
76.00



Place
1

O 00 N U1 U1l W W N

N
= O

Number
379
375
381

75
383
373
376
380
372
374
382

Name

Grace Valentine
Penny Moffett
Aine Furler

Eva Nicole Loy
Tadhg Traynor
Ellie Cooney
Ciara miller
Klaudia Scislowska
Dayna Fylnn
Hannah Black
Mia McLaughlin

Conor O'Sullivan

School

O Neill Blake

McGee

Joanne Kavanagh Academy
McGee

Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
McGee

Harrison school scotland
Carroll

O Neill Blake

Corrigan White

Curran Rooney

Total
92.00
90.00
88.00
88.00
87.00
87.00
86.00
84.50
84.00
82.00
80.00
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Dungannon Championships
14th & 15th September, 2024

Under 15 Championship

Adj1: Katrina O'Hehir
Adj2: Conor O'Sullivan
Adj3: Mariam Elbadri

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Dungannon Championships

Final Report for Under 15 Championship

Placing

(after 2 rounds)

1(1)
2 (2)
3 (3)
4 (4)
5 (9)
6 (5)
7 (6)
8 (8)
9 (7)
10 (9)
11 (12)
12 (11)
13 (13)
14 (14)
15 (15)
16 (17)

17 (16)

No.

360

368

358

365

364

362

371

356

366

369

359

363

370

361

202

357

367

Competitor

Khloe McConomy Bradley
MCBDA

Orna Cawley

Flynn O’Kane Academy
Una McGeough
McGee

Layah Connolly
McGee school

Cara McGeown
Lorraine Scallon
Gabriella Erwin
Mulvenna Academy
Jessica Wilson
Doherty Petri

Eva hurrell

Carroll school

Payton murray
Harrison school
Terina Kelly

McGee

Abby Burns

Dance Hall Academy
Shona McAndrew
Carroll School

Eireann McGeoghegan
MCBDA

Caoimhe Sweeney
Alison Quigley

Hannah Donnelly
Carroll

Etain McCourt-Slevin
Curran Rooney school
Faith Coey

Carroll School of Irish dancing

Katrina O'Hehir

Conor O'Sullivan

Mariam Elbadri

R1+R2 |

173.00
173.00
170.50
165.50
165.50
165.50
161.50
165.50
168.00
163.00
159.50
163.00
159.00
157.00
158.50
154.50

154.50

R3

86.00

87.00

85.00

84.50

84.00

82.50

83.00

82.00

81.50

80.00

77.50

79.00

79.50

78.00

76.50

77.00

76.00

| w»
75.00
100.00
65.00
60.00
54.50
50.00
45.00
47.00
54.50
43.00
38.00
41.00
39.00
36.50
36.50
35.00

34.00

R1+R2 |

183.00
181.50
181.50
172.50
171.00
174.00
171.00
167.50
164.50
172.00
167.00
169.50
169.00
167.00
157.00
157.00

162.00

R3

90.00

90.00

90.50

86.50

87.50

89.00

83.00

87.00

80.50

86.00

84.00

83.50

85.00

83.00

78.00

78.00

81.00

| w
100.00
65.00
75.00
56.00
53.00
60.00
44.00
47.00
37.00
50.00
39.00
41.00
44.00
38.00
34.50
34.50

36.00

R1+R2 |

187.00
183.00
180.00
178.00
166.00
158.00
177.00
173.00
171.00
169.00
175.50
169.00
170.00
157.00
157.50
149.00

146.00

R3

94.00

92.00

89.00

91.00

85.00

81.00

89.00

88.00

83.00

82.00

88.00

86.00

81.00

72.00

76.00

74.00

74.00

IP Total
100.00 275.00
75.00 240.00
62.50 202.50
62.50 178.50
41.00 148.50
38.00 148.00
56.00 145.00
50.00 144.00
45.00 136.50
41.00 134.00
53.00 130.00
47.00 129.00
41.00 124.00
36.00 110.50
37.00 108.00
35.00 104.50
34.00 104.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Dungannon Championships

Recall Report for Under 15 Championship

Recall Katrina O'Hehir Conor O'Sullivan Mariam Elbadri
Placing No. Dancer R1 | R2 | Total | P R1 | R2 | Total | P R1L | R2 | Total | P Total IP

Khloe McConomy Bradley

1 360 MCBDA 86.00 87.00 173.00 87.50 91.00 92.00 183.00  100.00 94.00 93.00 187.00  100.00 287.50
Orna Cawley

2 368 Flynn O’Kane Academy 85.50 87.50 173.00 87.50 90.00 91.50 181.50 70.00 91.00 92.00 183.00 75.00 232.50
Una McGeough

3 358 McGee 84.50 86.00 170.50 65.00 90.50 91.00 181.50 70.00 90.00 90.00 180.00 65.00 200.00
Layah Connolly

4 365 McGee school 81.00 84.50 165.50 51.50 87.00 85.50 172.50 56.00 89.00 89.00 178.00 60.00 167.50
Gabriella Erwin

5 362 Mulvenna Academy 83.00 82.50 165.50 51.50 89.00 85.00 174.00 60.00 78.00 80.00 158.00 38.00 149.50
Jessica Wilson

6 371 Doherty Petri 81.50 80.00 161.50 41.00 85.50 85.50 171.00 48.50 88.00 89.00 177.00 56.00 145.50
Payton murray

7 366 Harrison school 84.00 84.00 168.00 60.00 81.00 83.50 164.50 37.00 82.00 89.00 171.00 47.00 144.00
Eva hurrell

8 356 Carroll school 83.50 82.00 165.50 51.50 84.50 83.00 167.50 41.00 86.00 87.00 173.00 50.00 142.50
Cara McGeown

9 364 Lorraine Scallon 82.50 83.00 165.50 51.50 84.00 87.00 171.00 48.50 83.00 83.00 166.00 39.00 139.00
Terina Kelly

9 369 McGee 82.00 81.00 163.00 44.00 86.00 86.00 172.00 53.00 84.00 85.00 169.00 42.00 139.00
Shona McAndrew

11 363 Carroll School 79.50 83.50 163.00 44.00 84.50 85.00 169.50 45.00 83.00 86.00 169.00 42.00 131.00
Abby Burns

12 359 Dance Hall Academy 79.00 80.50 159.50 39.00 83.00 84.00 167.00 38.50 87.00 88.50 175.50 53.00 130.50
Eireann McGeoghegan

13 370 MCBDA 80.00 79.00 159.00 38.00 85.00 84.00 169.00 43.00 85.00 85.00 170.00 45.00 126.00
Caoimhe Sweeney

14 361 Alison Quigley 77.50 79.50 157.00 36.00 84.00 83.00 167.00 38.50 79.00 78.00 157.00 36.00 110.50
Hannah Donnelly

15 202 Carroll 77.00 81.50 158.50 37.00 78.00 79.00 157.00 34.50 80.00 77.50 157.50 37.00 108.50
Faith Coey

16 367 Carroll School of Irish dancing 76.00 78.50 154.50 34.50 80.00 82.00 162.00 36.00 72.00 74.00 146.00 34.00 104.50
Etain McCourt-Slevin

17 357 Curran Rooney school 76.50 78.00 154.50 34.50 79.00 78.00 157.00 34.50 75.00 74.00 149.00 35.00 104.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



NB: Prelim result is recalculated based on isolating adjudicators marks from the first two rounds of the championship. Therefore, this may reflect a different placings of the prelim dancers to the championship results based on

Dungannon Championships

the distribution of the marks.

Preliminary Report for Under 15 Championship

Placing No. Dancer | Katrina O'Hehir | IP | Conor O'Sullivan | IP | Mariam Elbadri | IP | Total Prelim IP

Terina Kelly

1 369 McGee 163.00 100.00 172.00 100.00 169.00 100.00 300.00
Hannah Donnelly

J 202 Carroll 158.50 75.00 157.00 62.50 157.50 75.00 212.50
Faith Coey

1 367 Carroll School of Irish dancing 154.50 62.50 162.00 75.00 146.00 60.00 197.50
Etain McCourt-Slevin

4 357 Curran Rooney school 154.50 62.50 157.00 62.50 149.00 65.00 190.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com
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Number Name
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368
358
366
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365
370
363
359
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357
367

Khloe McConomy Bradley
Orna Cawley

Una McGeough
Payton murray

Eva hurrell

Gabriella Erwin

Cara McGeown

Terina Kelly

Jessica Wilson

Layah Connolly
Eireann McGeoghegan
Shona McAndrew
Abby Burns

Caoimhe Sweeney
Hannah Donnelly
Etain McCourt-Slevin
Faith Coey

Katrina O'Hehir

School

MCBDA

Flynn O’Kane Academy
McGee

Harrison school

Carroll school
Mulvenna Academy
Lorraine Scallon
McGee

Doherty Petri

McGee school

MCBDA

Carroll School

Dance Hall Academy
Alison Quigley

Carroll

Curran Rooney school
Carroll School of Irish dancing

Total
86.00
85.50
84.50
84.00
83.50
83.00
82.50
82.00
81.50
81.00
80.00
79.50
79.00
77.50
77.00
76.50
76.00
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Adj2

Number Name

360
368
358
364
369
365
371
363
362
359
370
366
356
361
367
202
357

Khloe McConomy Bradley
Orna Cawley

Una McGeough

Cara McGeown

Terina Kelly

Layah Connolly

Jessica Wilson

Shona McAndrew
Gabriella Erwin

Abby Burns

Eireann McGeoghegan
Payton murray

Eva hurrell

Caoimhe Sweeney
Faith Coey

Hannah Donnelly
Etain McCourt-Slevin

Conor O'Sullivan

School

MCBDA

Flynn O’Kane Academy
McGee

Lorraine Scallon
McGee

McGee school

Doherty Petri

Carroll School
Mulvenna Academy
Dance Hall Academy
MCBDA

Harrison school

Carroll school

Alison Quigley

Carroll School of Irish dancing
Carroll

Curran Rooney school

Total
92.00
91.50
91.00
87.00
86.00
85.50
85.50
85.00
85.00
84.00
84.00
83.50
83.00
83.00
82.00
79.00
78.00
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Dungannon Championships
14th & 15th September, 2024

Under 14 Championship

Adj1: Mariam Elbadri
Adj2: Katrina O'Hehir
Adj3: Conor O'Sullivan

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Dungannon Championships

Final Report for Under 14 Championship

Placing Mariam Elbadri Katrina O'Hehir Conor O'Sullivan
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P Total
Annie Henry
1(1) 343 Mona ni rodaigh 187.00 92.00 100.00 174.00 84.50 65.00 189.00 92.00 100.00 265.00
Robyn O’ Shea
2 (4) 331 Cowhie Ryan McCole 178.00 90.00 60.00 173.00 87.00 100.00 181.00 93.00 75.00 235.00
Cara McClean
3 (2) 354 Scoil Rince Mona ni Rodaigh 186.00 92.00 75.00 177.00 82.50 75.00 183.00 88.00 60.00 210.00
Farrah Strawbridge-Porter
4 (3) 345 MCBDA 185.00 90.00 65.00 169.00 85.50 56.00 182.50 90.50 65.00 186.00
Aideen Quinn
5 (5) 336 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 176.00 89.00 53.00 172.50 85.00 60.00 178.00 90.00 56.00 169.00
Lucy Faye Murray
6 (7) 339 Dance Hall Academy 180.00 87.00 56.00 162.50 84.00 47.00 180.50 87.00 53.00 156.00
Olivia McAteer
7 (6) 341 Connolly school 178.00 86.00 50.00 169.50 81.50 53.00 177.00 87.50 50.00 153.00
Cora MclLaughlin
8 (8) 340 MCBDA 171.50 83.00 45.00 164.00 82.00 45.00 174.00 88.00 47.00 137.00
Leon Hall
8 (11) 350 Dance Hall Academy 171.00 83.00 43.00 163.50 83.50 50.00 168.00 89.50 44.00 137.00
Chloe McNicholas
10 (9) 338 Dance Hall Academy 174.50 88.00 47.00 162.50 83.00 43.00 170.00 86.00 41.00 131.00
Georgia kinnear
11 (10) 351 Ni Chearra O Baolain 174.50 73.00 41.00 161.00 81.00 39.00 171.50 86.00 44.00 124.00
Keelin Fitzgerald
12 (12) 348 Dance Hall Academy 159.00 80.00 38.00 164.00 80.00 41.00 161.00 85.00 39.00 118.00
Ruby Innes
13 (13) 333 Brennan Miskelly Mcormick 172.50 72.00 39.00 162.00 79.00 38.00 161.50 79.00 38.00 115.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Dungannon Championships

Recall Report for Under 14 Championship

Recall Mariam Elbadri Katrina O'Hehir Conor O'Sullivan
Placing No. Dancer R1 | R2 | Total | IP R1 | R2 | Total | IP R1 | R2 | Total | IP Total IP

Annie Henry

1 343 Mona ni rodaigh 93.00 94.00 187.00  100.00 86.00 88.00 174.00 75.00 94.00 95.00 189.00  100.00 275.00
Cara McClean

2 354 Scoil Rince Mona ni Rodaigh 94.00 92.00 186.00 75.00 88.00 89.00 177.00  100.00 91.00 92.00 183.00 75.00 250.00
Farrah Strawbridge-Porter

3 345 MCBDA 95.00 90.00 185.00 65.00 85.00 84.00 169.00 53.00 93.00 89.50 182.50 65.00 183.00
Robyn O’ Shea

4 S Cowhie Ryan McCole 89.00 89.00 178.00 54.50 87.00 86.00 173.00 65.00 90.00 91.00 181.00 60.00 179.50
Aideen Quinn

5 336 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 85.00 91.00 176.00 50.00 85.50 87.00 172.50 60.00 89.00 89.00 178.00 53.00 163.00
Olivia McAteer

6 341 Connolly school 88.00 90.00 178.00 54.50 84.50 85.00 169.50 56.00 88.00 89.00 177.00 50.00 160.50
Lucy Faye Murray

7 339 Dance Hall Academy 90.00 90.00 180.00 60.00 80.00 82.50 162.50 38.50 92.00 88.50 180.50 56.00 154.50
Cora McLaughlin

8 340 MCBDA 86.50 85.00 171.50 41.00 81.00 83.00 164.00 46.00 87.00 87.00 174.00 47.00 134.00
Chloe McNicholas

9 338 Dance Hall Academy 87.00 87.50 174.50 46.00 82.00 80.50 162.50 38.50 85.00 85.00 170.00 43.00 127.50
Georgia kinnear

10 351 Ni Chearra O Baolain 87.50 87.00 174.50 46.00 79.00 82.00 161.00 36.00 85.50 86.00 171.50 45.00 127.00
Leon Hall

11 350 Dance Hall Academy 86.00 85.00 171.00 39.00 82.50 81.00 163.50 42.00 83.00 85.00 168.00 41.00 122.00
Keelin Fitzgerald

12 348 Dance Hall Academy 79.00 80.00 159.00 37.00 81.00 83.00 164.00 46.00 80.00 81.00 161.00 36.00 119.00
Ruby Innes

13 3 Brennan Miskelly Mcormick 86.50 86.00 172.50 43.00 83.00 79.00 162.00 37.00 80.50 81.00 161.50 37.00 117.00
Maisie Byrne

14 355 McGee 75.00 76.00 151.00 34.00 83.50 83.50 167.00 50.00 78.00 76.00 154.00 31.00 115.00
Emily Wilson

15 337 Cabe Academy 80.00 89.00 169.00 38.00 82.00 81.50 163.50 42.00 77.50 79.00 156.50 33.50 113.50
Sarah Martin

16 347 Carroll School 76.00 79.00 155.00 36.00 78.50 80.00 158.50 32.00 84.00 83.50 167.50 39.00 107.00
Méabh Hannon

17 344 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 72.00 71.00 143.00 31.00 79.50 80.50 160.00 34.50 78.50 78.00 156.50 33.50 99.00
Caoimhe Russell

17 332 Doherty Petri 74.00 74.00 148.00 33.00 77.50 80.00 157.50 31.00 79.00 78.00 157.00 35.00 99.00
Eva Thompson

19 352 Carroll school 73.00 74.00 147.00 32.00 80.50 79.50 160.00 34.50 77.00 77.50 154.50 32.00 98.50
Gracie Anne Grimes

20 342 Convery Academy 70.00 72.00 142.00 30.00 78.00 78.50 156.50 29.00 81.00 83.00 164.00 38.00 97.00
Eilidh O'Neill

21 353 Convery academy 79.50 75.00 154.50 35.00 81.50 77.50 159.00 33.00 75.50 75.00 150.50 28.00 96.00
Chloe Coghlan

22 334 Sinead Nolan Academy of Irish Dance 67.00 66.00 133.00 27.50 76.50 79.00 155.50 28.00 76.00 77.00 153.00 30.00 85.50
Stella McMonagle

23 349 Emma Bonner Academy 67.00 68.00 135.00 29.00 79.00 78.00 157.00 30.00 74.50 74.00 148.50 26.00 85.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



24

25

346

335

Grdinne Murphy
Lorraine Scallion
Maja Michalska
Catherine flanagan Academy

60.00

68.00

68.00

65.00

128.00

133.00

26.00

27.50

75.00

76.00

79.50

77.00

154.50

153.00

27.00

26.00

75.00

74.00

76.00

75.00

151.00

149.00

29.00 82.00

27.00 80.50

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



NB: Prelim result is recalculated based on isolating adjudicators marks from the first two rounds of the championship. Therefore, this may reflect a different placings of the prelim dancers to the championship results based on

the distribution of the marks.

Dungannon Championships

Preliminary Report for Under 14 Championship

Placing No. Dancer | Mariam Elbadri | IP | Katrina O'Hehir | IP | Conor O'Sullivan | IP | Total Prelim IP

Georgia kinnear

1 351 Ni Chearra O Baolain 174.50 100.00 161.00 65.00 171.50 100.00 265.00
Ruby Innes

J 333 Brennan Miskelly Mcormick 172.50 75.00 162.00 75.00 161.50 60.00 210.00
Maisie Byrne

1 355 McGee 151.00 56.00 167.00 100.00 154.00 50.00 206.00
Sarah Martin

4 347 Carroll School 155.00 65.00 158.50 50.00 167.50 75.00 190.00
Méabh Hannon

5 344 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 143.00 50.00 160.00 58.00 156.50 56.00 164.00
Eva Thompson

= 352 Carroll school 147.00 53.00 160.00 58.00 154.50 53.00 164.00
Gracie Anne Grimes

/ 342 Convery Academy 142.00 47.00 156.50 45.00 164.00 65.00 157.00
Eilidh O'Neill

8 353 Convery academy 154.50 60.00 159.00 53.00 150.50 43.00 156.00
Chloe Coghlan

9 334 Sinead Nolan Academy of Irish Dance 133.00 42.00 155.50 43.00 153.00 47.00 132.00
Stella McMonagle

10 349 Emma Bonner Academy 135.00 45.00 157.00 47.00 148.50 39.00 131.00
Grdinne Murphy

11 346 Lorraine Scallion 128.00 39.00 154.50 41.00 151.00 45.00 125.00
Maja Michalska

12 335 Catherine flanagan Academy 133.00 42.00 153.00 39.00 149.00 41.00 122.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
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Solo 1

Place
1
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Adj1

Number Name

345
354
343
339
331
341
351
338
340
333
350
336
337
353
348
347
355
332
352
344
342
335
349
334
346

Farrah Strawbridge-Porter
Cara McClean
Annie Henry

Lucy Faye Murray
Robyn O’ Shea
Olivia McAteer
Georgia kinnear
Chloe McNicholas
Cora Mclaughlin
Ruby Innes

Leon Hall

Aideen Quinn
Emily Wilson
Eilidh O'Neill
Keelin Fitzgerald
Sarah Martin
Maisie Byrne
Caoimhe Russell
Eva Thompson
Méabh Hannon
Gracie Anne Grimes
Maja Michalska
Stella McMonagle
Chloe Coghlan
Grainne Murphy

Mariam Elbadri

School

MCBDA

Scoil Rince Mona ni Rodaigh
Mona ni rodaigh

Dance Hall Academy
Cowhie Ryan McCole
Connolly school

Ni Chearra O Baolain

Dance Hall Academy
MCBDA

Brennan Miskelly Mcormick
Dance Hall Academy

Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Cabe Academy

Convery academy

Dance Hall Academy

Carroll School

McGee

Doherty Petri

Carroll school

Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Convery Academy
Catherine flanagan Academy
Emma Bonner Academy
Sinead Nolan Academy of Irish Da
Lorraine Scallion

Total
95.00
94.00
93.00
90.00
89.00
88.00
87.50
87.00
86.50
86.50
86.00
85.00
80.00
79.50
79.00
76.00
75.00
74.00
73.00
72.00
70.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
60.00



Solo 2

Place
1
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Adj2

Number Name

354
343
336
331
341
345
355
348
340
339
351
337
350
344
338
347
332
352
346
333
334
342
349
353
335

Cara McClean
Annie Henry
Aideen Quinn
Robyn O’ Shea
Olivia McAteer
Farrah Strawbridge-Porter
Maisie Byrne
Keelin Fitzgerald
Cora Mclaughlin
Lucy Faye Murray
Georgia kinnear
Emily Wilson
Leon Hall

Méabh Hannon
Chloe McNicholas
Sarah Martin
Caoimhe Russell
Eva Thompson
Grainne Murphy
Ruby Innes

Chloe Coghlan
Gracie Anne Grimes
Stella McMonagle
Eilidh O'Neill
Maja Michalska

Katrina O'Hehir

School

Scoil Rince Mona ni Rodaigh
Mona ni rodaigh

Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Cowhie Ryan McCole
Connolly school

MCBDA

McGee

Dance Hall Academy
MCBDA

Dance Hall Academy

Ni Chearra O Baolain

Cabe Academy

Dance Hall Academy

Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Dance Hall Academy

Carroll School

Doherty Petri

Carroll school

Lorraine Scallion

Brennan Miskelly Mcormick
Sinead Nolan Academy of Irish Da
Convery Academy

Emma Bonner Academy
Convery academy

Catherine flanagan Academy

Total
89.00
88.00
87.00
86.00
85.00
84.00
83.50
83.00
83.00
82.50
82.00
81.50
81.00
80.50
80.50
80.00
80.00
79.50
79.50
79.00
79.00
78.50
78.00
77.50
77.00
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Dungannon Championships
14th & 15th September, 2024

Under 13 Championship

Adj1: Mariam Elbadri
Adj2: Katrina O'Hehir
Adj3: Conor O'Sullivan

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Dungannon Championships

Final Report for Under 13 Championship

Placing Mariam Elbadri Katrina O'Hehir Conor O'Sullivan
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P Total
Eva Pilipaviciute
al () 321 Ni Chearra O Baolain 194.00 98.00 100.00 180.00 88.00 75.00 189.00 94.00 100.00 275.00
Brendan Carolan
2 (2) 317 McGee 177.00 91.00 56.00 180.00 89.00 100.00 179.50 93.50 75.00 231.00
Mizuki Tanaka
3 (3) 308 Fegan Academy 185.00 93.00 75.00 170.50 86.00 56.00 181.00 88.50 53.00 184.00
Jack Mulvey
4 (6) 303 McGee 163.00 89.00 45.00 173.00 86.50 60.00 180.00 90.00 56.00 161.00
Nevaeh Rice
5 (4) 311 Peacock Academy 169.00 79.00 43.00 169.50 84.50 50.00 186.00 86.75 65.00 158.00
Colbie Foye
6 (5) 320 Carroll School 179.00 90.50 65.00 170.50 85.50 53.00 169.50 85.50 39.00 157.00
Sofia McEvoy
7 (7) 307 Faragher McLaughlin 157.00 85.00 38.00 178.00 87.00 65.00 177.00 89.00 50.00 153.00
Ellen Grant
8 (8) 309 Doherty Petri 180.00 89.00 60.00 165.00 83.00 41.00 175.00 89.00 47.00 148.00
Clodagh Anderson
9 (9) 326 Sylvan Kelly SD 171.00 85.00 47.00 164.50 83.00 39.00 183.00 89.50 60.00 146.00
Berri king
10 (11) 325 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 178.50 87.00 50.00 164.50 84.00 43.00 169.00 86.50 42.00 135.00
Eden McCague
11 (12) 315 Carson Academy 178.00 88.00 53.00 164.50 82.00 38.00 169.00 86.50 42.00 133.00
Cora Mulholland
12 (10) 302 Doherty Petri 163.00 81.00 39.00 168.50 85.00 47.00 176.00 85.00 45.00 131.00
Katie Duggan
13 (13) 310 Doherty Petri 158.00 80.00 37.00 168.50 81.00 45.00 159.00 79.00 37.00 119.00
Caitlin Millar
14 (14) 324 Carroll School 167.50 78.00 41.00 162.50 80.00 37.00 163.50 78.00 38.00 116.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Dungannon Championships

Recall Report for Under 13 Championship

Recall Mariam Elbadri Katrina O'Hehir Conor O'Sullivan
Placing No. Dancer R1 | R2 | Total | IP R1 | R2 | Total | IP R1 | R2 | Total | IP Total IP

Eva Pilipaviciute

1 321 Ni Chearra O Baolain 97.00 97.00 194.00  100.00 90.00 90.00 180.00 87.50 95.00 94.00 189.00  100.00 287.50
Brendan Carolan

2 317 McGee 91.00 86.00 177.00 50.00 91.00 89.00 180.00 87.50 92.50 87.00 179.50 53.00 190.50
Mizuki Tanaka

3 308 Fegan Academy 92.00 93.00 185.00 75.00 87.00 83.50 170.50 54.50 90.00 91.00 181.00 60.00 189.50
Nevaeh Rice

4 311 Peacock Academy 87.00 82.00 169.00 45.00 83.50 86.00 169.50 50.00 93.00 93.00 186.00 75.00 170.00
Colbie Foye

5 320 Carroll School 89.00 90.00 179.00 60.00 85.00 85.50 170.50 54.50 85.00 84.50 169.50 41.00 155.50
Jack Mulvey

6 303 McGee 79.00 84.00 163.00 39.33 86.00 87.00 173.00 60.00 91.00 89.00 180.00 56.00 155.33
Sofia McEvoy

7 307 Faragher McLaughlin 77.00 80.00 157.00 36.00 88.50 89.50 178.00 65.00 89.00 88.00 177.00 50.00 151.00
Ellen Grant

8 309 Doherty Petri 90.00 90.00 180.00 65.00 82.50 82.50 165.00 39.00 88.00 87.00 175.00 45.00 149.00
Clodagh Anderson

9 326 Sylvan Kelly SD 84.00 87.00 171.00 47.00 83.00 81.50 164.50 36.50 92.00 91.00 183.00 65.00 148.50
Cora Mulholland

10 302 Doherty Petri 82.00 81.00 163.00 39.33 84.50 84.00 168.50 46.00 87.00 89.00 176.00 47.00 132.33
Berri king

11 325 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 89.50 89.00 178.50 56.00 82.50 82.00 164.50 36.50 84.00 85.00 169.00 38.50 131.00
Eden McCague

12 315 Carson Academy 88.00 90.00 178.00 53.00 82.00 82.50 164.50 36.50 84.00 85.00 169.00 38.50 128.00
Katie Duggan

13 310 Doherty Petri 78.00 80.00 158.00 37.00 84.00 84.50 168.50 46.00 77.00 82.00 159.00 32.00 115.00
Caitlin Millar

14 324 Carroll School 84.50 83.00 167.50 43.00 82.00 80.50 162.50 34.00 82.50 81.00 163.50 35.00 112.00
Katie Carolan

15 328 McGee 70.00 75.00 145.00 31.00 81.50 83.00 164.50 36.50 86.00 84.00 170.00 43.00 110.50
Cadhla Donnelly

16 318 Carroll School 78.00 85.00 163.00 39.33 80.00 82.00 162.00 33.00 83.00 84.00 167.00 37.00 109.33
Cara McGinty

17 306 Carroll School 75.00 75.00 150.00 34.00 84.00 83.00 167.00 43.00 79.00 79.00 158.00 31.00 108.00
Katie Casement

18 323 Brennan Miskelly McCormack 73.00 74.00 147.00 32.50 81.00 85.00 166.00 41.00 80.00 80.50 160.50 33.00 106.50
Niamh Rooney

19 322 Catherine Flanagan Academy 76.00 77.00 153.00 35.00 78.50 81.50 160.00 32.00 83.00 83.00 166.00 36.00 103.00
Lucy McCormack

20 329 Ni chearra o baolain 74.00 73.00 147.00 32.50 74.50 79.00 153.50 28.00 81.00 80.00 161.00 34.00 94.50
Emilia Ridgway

2 316 Peacock Academy 67.00 65.00 132.00 28.00 78.00 79.00 157.00 29.00 76.00 78.00 154.00 30.00 87.00
Annabelle Mullen

22 312 Carroll School 66.00 70.00 136.00 29.00 79.00 80.00 159.00 31.00 71.00 73.00 144.00 25.00 85.00
Caoilainn Thomson

23 330 Harrison School 65.00 63.00 128.00 27.00 77.50 81.00 158.50 30.00 74.00 73.00 147.00 27.00 84.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
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24

25

26

27

314

305

319

3713

Molly Mc Quaid

Catherine Flanagan Academy
Eva Denver

Doherty Petri

Emma Duncan

Scoil Rince O'Dowd

Lilly Lavery

Curran Rooney

69.00

61.00

63.00

69.00

61.00

62.00

62.00

138.00

122.00

125.00

62.00

30.00

25.00

26.00

24.00

76.00

75.00

74.00

75.50

74.50

74.00

76.00

151.50

149.50

148.00

76.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

72.00

75.00

73.00

73.00

74.00

74.50

72.00

145.00

149.00

147.50

72.00

26.00

29.00

28.00

24.00
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83.00

80.00

79.00

72.00



NB: Prelim result is recalculated based on isolating adjudicators marks from the first two rounds of the championship. Therefore, this may reflect a different placings of the prelim dancers to the championship results based on

the distribution of the marks.

Dungannon Championships

Preliminary Report for Under 13 Championship

Placing

10

No.

328

324

329

316

312

330

314

305

319

313

Dancer

Katie Carolan
McGee

Caitlin Millar
Carroll School

Lucy McCormack

Ni chearra o baolain
Emilia Ridgway
Peacock Academy
Annabelle Mullen
Carroll School
Caoilainn Thomson
Harrison School
Molly Mc Quaid
Catherine Flanagan Academy
Eva Denver

Doherty Petri
Emma Duncan

Scoil Rince O'Dowd
Lilly Lavery

Curran Rooney

Mariam Elbadri

145.00

167.50

147.00

132.00

136.00

128.00

138.00

122.00

125.00

62.00

IP

65.00

100.00

75.00

53.00

56.00

50.00

60.00

45.00

47.00

43.00

Katrina O'Hehir

164.50

162.50

153.50

157.00

159.00

158.50

151.50

149.50

148.00

76.00

IP

100.00

75.00

53.00

56.00

65.00

60.00

50.00

47.00

45.00

43.00

Conor O'Sullivan

170.00

163.50

161.00

154.00

144.00

147.00

145.00

149.00

147.50

72.00

IP

100.00

75.00

65.00

60.00

45.00

50.00

47.00

56.00

53.00

43.00

| Total Prelim IP

265.00
250.00
193.00
169.00
166.00
160.00
157.00
148.00
145.00

129.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
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Place
1
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Adj1

Number Name

321
308
317
309
325
320
315
311
324
326
302
303
318
310
307
322
306
329
323
328
314
316
312
330
319
305

Eva Pilipaviciute
Mizuki Tanaka
Brendan Carolan
Ellen Grant

Berri king

Colbie Foye

Eden McCague
Nevaeh Rice
Caitlin Millar
Clodagh Anderson
Cora Mulholland
Jack Mulvey
Cadhla Donnelly
Katie Duggan
Sofia McEvoy
Niamh Rooney
Cara McGinty
Lucy McCormack
Katie Casement
Katie Carolan
Molly Mc Quaid
Emilia Ridgway
Annabelle Mullen
Caoilainn Thomson
Emma Duncan
Eva Denver

Mariam Elbadri

School

Ni Chearra O Baolain

Fegan Academy

McGee

Doherty Petri

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Carroll School

Carson Academy

Peacock Academy

Carroll School

Sylvan Kelly SD

Doherty Petri

McGee

Carroll School

Doherty Petri

Faragher McLaughlin
Catherine Flanagan Academy
Carroll School

Ni chearra o baolain

Brennan Miskelly McCormack
McGee

Catherine Flanagan Academy
Peacock Academy

Carroll School

Harrison School

Scoil Rince O'Dowd

Doherty Petri

Total
97.00
92.00
91.00
90.00
89.50
89.00
88.00
87.00
84.50
84.00
82.00
79.00
78.00
78.00
77.00
76.00
75.00
74.00
73.00
70.00
69.00
67.00
66.00
65.00
63.00
61.00



Solo 2

Place
1
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Adj2

Number Name

321
307
317
303
311
320
323
310
302
308
328
306
309
315
325
318
322
326
330
324
312
316
329
313
314
305
319

Eva Pilipaviciute
Sofia McEvoy
Brendan Carolan
Jack Mulvey
Nevaeh Rice
Colbie Foye

Katie Casement
Katie Duggan
Cora Mulholland
Mizuki Tanaka
Katie Carolan
Cara McGinty
Ellen Grant

Eden McCague
Berri king

Cadhla Donnelly
Niamh Rooney
Clodagh Anderson
Caoilainn Thomson
Caitlin Millar
Annabelle Mullen
Emilia Ridgway
Lucy McCormack
Lilly Lavery

Molly Mc Quaid
Eva Denver
Emma Duncan

Katrina O'Hehir

School

Ni Chearra O Baolain
Faragher McLaughlin

McGee

McGee

Peacock Academy

Carroll School

Brennan Miskelly McCormack
Doherty Petri

Doherty Petri

Fegan Academy

McGee

Carroll School

Doherty Petri

Carson Academy

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Carroll School

Catherine Flanagan Academy
Sylvan Kelly SD

Harrison School

Carroll School

Carroll School

Peacock Academy

Ni chearra o baolain

Curran Rooney

Catherine Flanagan Academy
Doherty Petri

Scoil Rince O'Dowd

Total
90.00
89.50
89.00
87.00
86.00
85.50
85.00
84.50
84.00
83.50
83.00
83.00
82.50
82.50
82.00
82.00
81.50
81.50
81.00
80.50
80.00
79.00
79.00
76.00
75.50
74.50
74.00
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Dungannon Championships
14th & 15th September, 2024

Under 12 Championship

Adj1: Katrina O'Hehir
Adj2: Conor O'Sullivan
Adj3: Mariam Elbadri

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Dungannon Championships

Final Report for Under 12 Championship

Placing Katrina O'Hehir Conor O'Sullivan Mariam Elbadri
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P Total
Faye McCrudden
1(1) 275 MCBDA 175.00 85.00 100.00 188.00 94.00 100.00 195.00 95.00 100.00 300.00
Caoimhe Donaghey
2 (2) 280 Catherine Flanagan Academy 173.50 86.00 75.00 185.00 93.00 75.00 190.00 94.00 75.00 225.00
Saoirse Gaskin
3 (3) 292 Mona Ni Rodaigh 169.50 83.00 65.00 185.00 91.00 65.00 185.00 91.00 65.00 195.00
Hannah Montgomery
4 (4) 289 Peacock Academy 168.00 80.50 53.00 181.50 89.50 60.00 172.00 84.00 46.00 159.00
Jane Aherne
4 (6) 297 Dance Hall Academy 167.00 82.50 56.00 169.50 85.50 47.00 172.00 86.50 56.00 159.00
Jessica Kennedy
4 (5) 295 Peacock Academy 168.00 84.00 60.00 180.00 89.00 56.00 167.00 85.00 43.00 159.00
Aine Millar
7 (7) 301 Carroll 161.00 79.00 43.00 168.50 85.00 45.00 177.00 83.00 60.00 148.00
Emily Hargadon
8 (10) 286 Scoil Rince Ména Ni Rodaigh 157.50 82.00 40.00 176.00 86.00 53.00 169.00 87.00 46.00 139.00
Tallia Morrow
9 (9) 300 MCBDA 166.00 79.50 50.00 171.00 85.00 50.00 160.00 77.00 37.50 137.50
Holly Hyland
10 (8) 278 Onorach Mulhern Geraghty 163.50 76.00 40.00 168.00 80.00 41.00 175.00 83.00 53.00 134.00
Muireann keown
11 (12) 284 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 163.50 81.00 47.00 166.00 83.00 43.00 160.00 81.00 41.00 131.00
Eimear Rois Farrell
12 (11) 299 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 157.50 77.00 37.00 165.00 82.00 39.00 173.50 84.00 50.00 126.00
Libby-Rose Sullivan
13 (14) 282 Convery Academy 161.00 80.00 45.00 161.00 81.00 37.00 160.50 80.00 39.00 121.00
Alana McKeown
14 (13) 296 Carroll School of Irish Dance 160.50 78.00 38.00 166.00 78.00 38.00 161.00 76.00 37.50 113.50
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Dungannon Championships

Recall Report for Under 12 Championship

Recall Katrina O'Hehir Conor O'Sullivan Mariam Elbadri
Placing No. Dancer R1 | R2 | Total | IP R1 | R2 | Total | IP R1 | R2 | Total | IP Total IP

Faye McCrudden

1 275 MCBDA 87.00 88.00 175.00  100.00 95.00 93.00 188.00  100.00 98.00 97.00 195.00  100.00 300.00
Caoimhe Donaghey

2 280 Catherine Flanagan Academy 86.50 87.00 173.50 75.00 93.00 92.00 185.00 70.00 95.00 95.00 190.00 75.00 220.00
Saoirse Gaskin

3 292 Mona Ni Rodaigh 85.00 84.50 169.50 65.00 92.00 93.00 185.00 70.00 92.00 93.00 185.00 65.00 200.00
Hannah Montgomery

4 289 Peacock Academy 82.00 86.00 168.00 58.00 91.00 90.50 181.50 60.00 85.00 87.00 172.00 48.50 166.50
Jessica Kennedy

5 295 Peacock Academy 84.00 84.00 168.00 58.00 90.00 90.00 180.00 56.00 83.00 84.00 167.00 43.00 157.00
Jane Aherne

6 297 Dance Hall Academy 83.50 83.50 167.00 53.00 83.50 86.00 169.50 47.00 86.00 86.00 172.00 48.50 148.50
Aine Millar

7 301 Carroll 81.50 79.50 161.00 40.00 84.50 84.00 168.50 45.00 88.00 89.00 177.00 60.00 145.00
Holly Hyland

8 278 Onorach Mulhern Geraghty 82.50 81.00 163.50 45.00 85.00 83.00 168.00 43.00 87.00 88.00 175.00 56.00 144.00
Tallia Morrow

9 300 MCBDA 83.00 83.00 166.00 50.00 86.00 85.00 171.00 50.00 81.00 79.00 160.00 36.50 136.50
Emily Hargadon

10 286 Scoil Rince Mdna Ni Rodaigh 80.00 77.50 157.50 34.50 88.00 88.00 176.00 53.00 84.00 85.00 169.00 45.00 132.50
Eimear Rois Farrell

11 299 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 78.50 79.00 157.50 34.50 82.50 82.50 165.00 37.00 87.50 86.00 173.50 53.00 124.50
Muireann keown

12 284 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 81.00 82.50 163.50 45.00 84.00 82.00 166.00 38.50 80.00 80.00 160.00 36.50 120.00
Alana McKeown

13 296 Carroll School of Irish Dance 80.50 80.00 160.50 37.50 82.00 84.00 166.00 38.50 79.00 82.00 161.00 39.00 115.00
Libby-Rose Sullivan

14 282 Convery Academy 79.50 81.50 161.00 40.00 80.00 81.00 161.00 36.00 78.00 82.50 160.50 38.00 114.00
Clodagh Cavlan

15 283 Peacock Academy 80.00 80.50 160.50 37.50 81.00 85.50 166.50 41.00 74.50 74.00 148.50 31.00 109.50
Neala Baker

16 281 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 75.50 78.50 154.00 32.50 76.00 78.00 154.00 30.00 81.50 82.00 163.50 41.00 103.50
Meadbha Pickering

17 348 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 78.00 80.00 158.00 36.00 76.50 78.50 155.00 31.50 77.00 80.00 157.00 35.00 102.50
Heidi Duddy

18 897 MCBDA 81.50 82.00 163.50 45.00 78.00 77.00 155.00 31.50 66.00 67.00 133.00 25.00 101.50
Orlaith Byrne

19 277 Lorraine Scallon School 79.00 74.50 153.50 30.50 83.00 74.00 157.00 35.00 75.00 77.00 152.00 33.00 98.50
Aoibhlin Smyth

20 298 Lorraine Scallion School of Irish Dance 76.00 76.50 152.50 29.00 79.00 77.50 156.50 34.00 73.00 73.00 146.00 30.00 93.00
Emily Colhoun

2 288 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 77.00 77.00 154.00 32.50 75.50 75.00 150.50 25.00 78.50 78.00 156.50 34.00 91.50
Caoimhe Sheridan

22 290 Catherine Flanagan Academy 78.00 74.00 152.00 27.50 77.00 76.00 153.00 29.00 74.00 75.00 149.00 32.00 88.50
Isla Burns

23 293 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 75.00 75.50 150.50 24.50 77.50 78.50 156.00 33.00 71.00 72.00 143.00 28.50 86.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
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24

25

26

27

28

285

287

276

294

279

Aoife Kearney

Owens Academy

Niamh Devlin

Lorraine Scallon

Niamh Brennan

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Aoife Duncan

Scoil Rince O'Dowd

Ciara Healy Dooley

McGee

74.00

77.50

76.50

74.50

75.50

78.00

76.00

73.50

76.50

75.00

152.00

153.50

150.00

151.00

150.50

27.50

30.50

23.00

26.00

24.50

75.00

77.50

76.00

74.00

74.00

77.00

74.00

75.50

72.00

73.00

152.00

151.50

151.50

146.00

147.00

28.00

26.50

26.50

23.00

24.00

72.00

65.00

70.00

69.00

63.00

71.00

64.00

70.00

68.00

63.00

143.00

129.00

140.00

137.00

126.00

28.50

24.00

27.00

26.00

23.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com

84.00

81.00

76.50

75.00

71.50



NB: Prelim result is recalculated based on isolating adjudicators marks from the first two rounds of the championship. Therefore, this may reflect a different placings of the prelim dancers to the championship results based on
the distribution of the marks.

Dungannon Championships

Preliminary Report for Under 12 Championship

Placing

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

No.

301

278

284

296

299

283

897

281

348

277

288

298

290

293

285

287

276

294

279

Dancer

Aine Millar

Carroll

Holly Hyland

Onorach Mulhern Geraghty
Muireann keown

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Alana McKeown

Carroll School of Irish Dance
Eimear Rois Farrell

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Clodagh Cavlan

Peacock Academy

Heidi Duddy

MCBDA

Neala Baker

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Meadbha Pickering

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Orlaith Byrne

Lorraine Scallon School
Emily Colhoun

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Aoibhlin Smyth

Lorraine Scallion School of Irish Dance

Caoimhe Sheridan

Catherine Flanagan Academy
Isla Burns

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Aoife Kearney

Owens Academy

Niamh Devlin

Lorraine Scallon

Niamh Brennan

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Aoife Duncan

Scoil Rince O'Dowd

Ciara Healy Dooley

McGee

Katrina O'Hehir

161.00

163.50

163.50

160.50

157.50

160.50

163.50

154.00

158.00

153.50

154.00

152.50

152.00

150.50

152.00

153.50

150.00

151.00

150.50

IP

60.00

80.00

80.00

54.50

47.00

54.50

80.00

44.00

50.00

40.00

44.00

38.00

36.50

33.50

36.50

40.00

32.00

35.00

33.50

Conor O'Sullivan

168.50

168.00

166.00

166.00

165.00

166.50

155.00

154.00

155.00

157.00

150.50

156.50

153.00

156.00

152.00

151.50

151.50

146.00

147.00

IP

100.00

75.00

58.00

58.00

53.00

65.00

42.00

39.00

42.00

50.00

34.00

47.00

38.00

45.00

37.00

35.50

35.50

32.00

33.00

Mariam Elbadri

177.00

175.00

160.00

161.00

173.50

148.50

133.00

163.50

157.00

152.00

156.50

146.00

149.00

143.00

143.00

129.00

140.00

137.00

126.00

IP

100.00

75.00

53.00

56.00

65.00

41.00

34.00

60.00

50.00

45.00

47.00

39.00

43.00

37.50

37.50

33.00

36.00

35.00

32.00

| Total Prelim IP

260.00
230.00
191.00
168.50
165.00
160.50
156.00
143.00
142.00
135.00
125.00
124.00
117.50
116.00
111.00
108.50
103.50
102.00

98.50

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Solo 1

Place
1
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Adj1

Number Name

275
280
292
295
297
300
278
289
897
301
284
296
286
283
282
277
299
348
290
287
288
276
298
281
279
293
294
285

Faye McCrudden
Caoimhe Donaghey
Saoirse Gaskin
Jessica Kennedy
Jane Aherne

Tallia Morrow
Holly Hyland
Hannah Montgomery
Heidi Duddy

Aine Millar
Muireann keown
Alana McKeown
Emily Hargadon
Clodagh Cavlan
Libby-Rose Sullivan
Orlaith Byrne
Eimear Rois Farrell
Meadbha Pickering
Caoimhe Sheridan
Niamh Devlin
Emily Colhoun
Niamh Brennan
Aoibhlin Smyth
Neala Baker

Ciara Healy Dooley
Isla Burns

Aoife Duncan
Aoife Kearney

Katrina O'Hehir

School

MCBDA

Catherine Flanagan Academy
Mona Ni Rodaigh

Peacock Academy

Dance Hall Academy

MCBDA

Onorach Mulhern Geraghty
Peacock Academy

MCBDA

Carroll

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Carroll School of Irish Dance
Scoil Rince Ména Ni Rodaigh
Peacock Academy

Convery Academy

Lorraine Scallon School
Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Catherine Flanagan Academy
Lorraine Scallon

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Lorraine Scallion School of Irish Dz
Brennan Miskelly McCormick
McGee

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Scoil Rince O'Dowd

Owens Academy

Total
87.00
86.50
85.00
84.00
83.50
83.00
82.50
82.00
81.50
81.50
81.00
80.50
80.00
80.00
79.50
79.00
78.50
78.00
78.00
77.50
77.00
76.50
76.00
75.50
75.50
75.00
74.50
74.00



Solo 2

Place
1
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Adj2

Number Name

292
275
280
289
295
286
297
283
300
296
301
278
299
284
282
348
293
281
298
285
897
290
276
288
277
287
279
294

Saoirse Gaskin
Faye McCrudden
Caoimhe Donaghey
Hannah Montgomery
Jessica Kennedy
Emily Hargadon
Jane Aherne
Clodagh Cavlan
Tallia Morrow
Alana McKeown
Aine Millar

Holly Hyland
Eimear Rois Farrell
Muireann keown
Libby-Rose Sullivan
Meadbha Pickering
Isla Burns

Neala Baker
Aoibhlin Smyth
Aoife Kearney
Heidi Duddy
Caoimhe Sheridan
Niamh Brennan
Emily Colhoun
Orlaith Byrne
Niamh Devlin

Ciara Healy Dooley
Aoife Duncan

Conor O'Sullivan

School

Mona Ni Rodaigh

MCBDA

Catherine Flanagan Academy
Peacock Academy

Peacock Academy

Scoil Rince Mdéna Ni Rodaigh
Dance Hall Academy
Peacock Academy

MCBDA

Carroll School of Irish Dance
Carroll

Onorach Mulhern Geraghty
Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Convery Academy

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Brennan Miskelly McCormick

Lorraine Scallion School of Irish Dz

Owens Academy

MCBDA

Catherine Flanagan Academy
Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Lorraine Scallon School
Lorraine Scallon

McGee

Scoil Rince O'Dowd

Total
93.00
93.00
92.00
90.50
90.00
88.00
86.00
85.50
85.00
84.00
84.00
83.00
82.50
82.00
81.00
78.50
78.50
78.00
77.50
77.00
77.00
76.00
75.50
75.00
74.00
74.00
73.00
72.00



Solo 3

Place
1
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Adj3

Number Name

275
280
292
286
297
295
289
299
278
301
284
282
300
296

Faye McCrudden
Caoimhe Donaghey
Saoirse Gaskin
Emily Hargadon
Jane Aherne
Jessica Kennedy
Hannah Montgomery
Eimear Rois Farrell
Holly Hyland

Aine Millar
Muireann keown
Libby-Rose Sullivan
Tallia Morrow
Alana McKeown

Mariam Elbadri

School

MCBDA

Catherine Flanagan Academy
Mona Ni Rodaigh

Scoil Rince Mdéna Ni Rodaigh
Dance Hall Academy
Peacock Academy

Peacock Academy

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Onorach Mulhern Geraghty
Carroll

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Convery Academy

MCBDA

Carroll School of Irish Dance

Total
95.00
94.00
91.00
87.00
86.50
85.00
84.00
84.00
83.00
83.00
81.00
80.00
77.00
76.00
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Dungannon Championships
14th & 15th September, 2024

Under 11 Championship

Adj1: Katrina O'Hehir
Adj2: Conor O'Sullivan
Adj3: Mariam Elbadri

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Dungannon Championships

Final Report for Under 11 Championship

Placing Katrina O'Hehir Conor O'Sullivan Mariam Elbadri
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P Total
Amy Gallagher
1(1) 269 MCBDA 174.00 84.00 100.00 183.00 92.00 100.00 194.00 94.00 100.00 300.00
Killian Ryan
2 (2) 264 Scoil Rince Cosceol 169.50 87.00 75.00 178.00 91.00 75.00 174.00 95.00 60.00 210.00
Conor Garvey
3 (4) 898 Scoil Rince Ména Ni Rodaigh 165.50 85.00 60.00 177.00 90.00 65.00 184.00 93.00 70.00 195.00
Cathair Corley
3 (3) 270 McGee 166.50 86.00 65.00 170.00 89.50 60.00 185.00 92.00 70.00 195.00
Grace McKee
5 (5) 265 McGee 167.00 83.00 56.00 171.00 88.00 56.00 176.00 86.00 56.00 168.00
Ella Rose Hynes
6 (7) 271 Rincecori Ceolmhar 163.00 82.00 50.00 169.00 85.00 53.00 160.00 80.00 47.00 150.00
Nevaeh Murray
7 (6) 263 Harrison School 168.00 81.00 53.00 166.00 82.00 45.00 172.00 82.00 50.00 148.00
Teagan Higgins
8 (8) 268 Domican Academy 162.50 80.00 47.00 165.00 84.00 50.00 155.00 75.00 45.00 142.00
Aimee thompson
9 (8) 266 Carroll school 161.00 80.00 45.00 160.00 81.00 40.00 172.50 85.00 53.00 138.00
Kayla Brown
10 (10) 272 Mulvenna Academy 157.00 77.00 41.00 166.50 82.00 47.00 149.00 73.00 43.00 131.00
Fiadh Davies
11 (11) 273 Alison Quigley 158.50 79.00 43.00 162.25 81.50 43.00 144.00 70.00 39.00 125.00
Eve McGuigan
12 (12) 267 Lorraine Scallon school 157.00 76.00 39.00 162.00 79.00 40.00 148.00 71.00 41.00 120.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Dungannon Championships

Recall Report for Under 11 Championship

Recall Katrina O'Hehir Conor O'Sullivan Mariam Elbadri
Placing No. Dancer R1 | R2 | Total | P R1 | R2 | Total | P R1L | R2 | Total | P Total IP

Amy Gallagher

1 269 MCBDA 87.00 87.00 174.00  100.00 91.00 92.00 183.00  100.00 97.00 97.00 194.00  100.00 300.00
Killian Ryan

2 264 Scoil Rince Cosceol 85.00 84.50 169.50 75.00 90.00 88.00 178.00 75.00 84.00 90.00 174.00 56.00 206.00
Cathair Corley

3 270 McGee 82.50 84.00 166.50 56.00 84.00 86.00 170.00 56.00 93.00 92.00 185.00 75.00 187.00
Conor Garvey

4 898 Scoil Rince Mdna Ni Rodaigh 82.00 83.50 165.50 53.00 88.00 89.00 177.00 65.00 90.00 94.00 184.00 65.00 183.00
Grace McKee

5 265 McGee 81.50 85.50 167.00 60.00 85.00 86.00 171.00 60.00 88.00 88.00 176.00 60.00 180.00
Nevaeh Murray

6 263 Harrison School 83.00 85.00 168.00 65.00 82.00 84.00 166.00 47.00 85.00 87.00 172.00 50.00 162.00
Ella Rose Hynes

7 271 Rincecori Ceolmhar 80.00 83.00 163.00 50.00 84.00 85.00 169.00 53.00 79.00 81.00 160.00 47.00 150.00
Teagan Higgins

8 268 Domican Academy 80.50 82.00 162.50 47.00 83.00 82.00 165.00 45.00 78.00 77.00 155.00 45.00 137.00
Aimee thompson

8 266 Carroll school 79.50 81.50 161.00 45.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 39.00 87.00 85.50 172.50 53.00 137.00
Kayla Brown

10 272 Mulvenna Academy 79.00 78.00 157.00 40.00 83.50 83.00 166.50 50.00 74.00 75.00 149.00 43.00 133.00
Fiadh Davies

11 273 Alison Quigley 78.50 80.00 158.50 43.00 81.50 80.75 162.25 43.00 72.00 72.00 144.00 39.00 125.00
Eve McGuigan

12 267 Lorraine Scallon school 78.00 79.00 157.00 40.00 81.00 81.00 162.00 41.00 75.00 73.00 148.00 41.00 122.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



NB: Prelim result is recalculated based on isolating adjudicators marks from the first two rounds of the championship. Therefore, this may reflect a different placings of the prelim dancers to the championship results based on

Dungannon Championships

the distribution of the marks.

Preliminary Report for Under 11 Championship

Placing No. Dancer | Katrina O'Hehir | IP | Conor O'Sullivan | IP | Mariam Elbadri | IP | Total Prelim IP

Aimee thompson

1 266 Carroll school 161.00 100.00 160.00 60.00 172.50 100.00 260.00
Kayla Brown

J 272 Mulvenna Academy 157.00 62.50 166.50 100.00 149.00 75.00 237.50
Fiadh Davies

1 273 Alison Quigley 158.50 75.00 162.25 75.00 144.00 60.00 210.00
Eve McGuigan

4 267 Lorraine Scallon school 157.00 62.50 162.00 65.00 148.00 65.00 192.50

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Solo 1

Place
1
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Adj1

Number Name

269
264
263
270
898
265
268
271
266
272
273
267

Amy Gallagher
Killian Ryan
Nevaeh Murray
Cathair Corley
Conor Garvey
Grace McKee
Teagan Higgins
Ella Rose Hynes
Aimee thompson
Kayla Brown
Fiadh Davies
Eve McGuigan

Katrina O'Hehir

School

MCBDA

Scoil Rince Cosceol
Harrison School
McGee

Scoil Rince Ména Ni Rodaigh
McGee

Domican Academy
Rincecori Ceolmhar
Carroll school
Mulvenna Academy
Alison Quigley
Lorraine Scallon school

Total
87.00
85.00
83.00
82.50
82.00
81.50
80.50
80.00
79.50
79.00
78.50
78.00



Place
1

O 00 NO B b WwWN
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Number
269
898
264
270
265
271
263
272
268
267
273
266

Name

Amy Gallagher
Conor Garvey
Killian Ryan
Cathair Corley
Grace McKee
Ella Rose Hynes
Nevaeh Murray
Kayla Brown
Teagan Higgins
Eve McGuigan
Fiadh Davies
Aimee thompson

Conor O'Sullivan

School

MCBDA

Scoil Rince Mdéna Ni Rodaigh
Scoil Rince Cosceol
McGee

McGee

Rincecori Ceolmhar
Harrison School
Mulvenna Academy
Domican Academy
Lorraine Scallon school
Alison Quigley

Carroll school

Total
92.00
89.00
88.00
86.00
86.00
85.00
84.00
83.00
82.00
81.00
80.75
80.00
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Dungannon Championships
14th & 15th September, 2024

Under 10 Championship

Adj1: Conor O'Sullivan
Adj2: Mariam Elbadri
Adj3: Katrina O'Hehir

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Dungannon Championships

Final Report for Under 10 Championship

Placing Conor O'Sullivan Mariam Elbadri Katrina O'Hehir
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P Total
Aoife Higgins
1(2) 248 Domican Academy 184.00 94.00 100.00 187.00 93.00 100.00 174.00 85.00 75.00 275.00
Darlagh McCrory
2 (1) 249 Doherty Petri 185.00 92.00 75.00 183.00 93.00 75.00 175.00 87.00 100.00 250.00
Ella Gray
3 (5) 245 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 171.00 89.50 60.00 179.00 89.00 65.00 166.00 80.50 56.00 181.00
Sarah Dunne
4 (3) 247 Rinceoiri Ceolmhar 178.00 89.00 65.00 173.00 82.00 54.50 168.00 84.00 60.00 179.50
Katie Wilson
5 (4) 262 Emma Bonner Academy 175.50 84.50 54.50 169.00 86.00 54.50 172.00 83.00 65.00 174.00
Liadan Caorry
6 (7) 60 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 174.00 86.00 54.50 161.00 84.00 47.00 162.50 82.00 53.00 154.50
Emily McAloon
7 (8) J57 Domican Academy 168.50 85.00 43.00 164.00 83.00 50.00 162.50 81.00 50.00 143.00
Anna May Hargadon
8 (6) 256 Scoil Rince Ména Ni Rodaigh 177.00 82.50 50.00 161.00 80.00 45.00 161.00 77.50 45.00 140.00
Doireann Mackin
8 (9) 244 Mc Gee 168.00 81.00 41.00 178.00 85.00 60.00 154.50 78.50 39.00 140.00
Lily-Mae Gallagher
10 (10) 260 Mc Cafferty 171.00 83.00 45.00 156.00 73.00 42.00 158.00 77.00 41.00 128.00
Briana McLaughlin
11 (11) 259 Alison Quigley 165.00 82.00 39.00 153.00 70.00 36.00 161.50 79.00 47.00 122.00
Ailidh Hartin
161E (19)) 255 Domican Academy 171.00 83.50 47.00 150.00 75.00 37.00 154.50 78.00 38.00 122.00
Sienna Coyle
13 (13) 246 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 161.00 81.00 37.00 152.00 73.50 38.00 160.00 77.00 43.00 118.00
Eimear Rooney
14 (15) 253 Curran Rooney 164.00 81.50 38.00 153.00 75.00 39.00 152.00 76.50 35.00 112.00
Aela Neeson
15 (14) 250 Doherty Petri 163.00 73.00 33.50 157.00 72.00 42.00 151.50 74.00 34.00 109.50
Mia Carr
16 (17) 254 McGee school 157.00 80.00 35.50 149.00 68.00 35.00 155.00 76.00 36.50 107.00
Bonnie McLaughlin
17 (16) 258 Doherty Petri 158.00 79.00 35.50 147.00 68.00 34.00 155.50 75.50 36.50 106.00
Clodagh Cassidy
18 (18) 251 Emma Bonner Academy 158.00 78.00 33.50 140.00 71.00 33.00 149.50 75.00 33.00 99.50

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Dungannon Championships

Recall Report for Under 10 Championship

Recall Conor O'Sullivan Mariam Elbadri Katrina O'Hehir
Placing No. Dancer R1 | R2 | Total | IP R1 | R2 | Total | IP R1 | R2 | Total | IP Total IP

Darlagh McCrory

1 249 Doherty Petri 92.00 93.00 185.00  100.00 91.00 92.00 183.00 75.00 89.00 86.00 175.00  100.00 275.00
Aoife Higgins

2 248 Domican Academy 93.00 91.00 184.00 75.00 93.00 94.00 187.00  100.00 87.00 87.00 174.00 75.00 250.00
Sarah Dunne

3 247 Rinceoiri Ceolmhar 88.00 90.00 178.00 65.00 88.00 85.00 173.00 56.00 83.00 85.00 168.00 60.00 181.00
Katie Wilson

4 262 Emma Bonner Academy 87.00 88.50 175.50 56.00 84.00 85.00 169.00 53.00 84.00 88.00 172.00 65.00 174.00
Ella Gray

5 245 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 86.00 85.00 171.00 47.33 90.00 89.00 179.00 65.00 82.00 84.00 166.00 56.00 168.33
Anna May Hargadon

6 256 Scoil Rince Mdna Ni Rodaigh 89.00 88.00 177.00 60.00 81.00 80.00 161.00 46.00 80.00 81.00 161.00 45.00 151.00
Liadan Caorry

7 60 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 90.00 84.00 174.00 53.00 80.00 81.00 161.00 46.00 81.00 81.50 162.50 51.50 150.50
Emily McAloon

8 257 Domican Academy 83.50 85.00 168.50 43.00 82.00 82.00 164.00 50.00 79.50 83.00 162.50 51.50 144.50
Doireann Mackin

9 244 Mc Gee 84.50 83.50 168.00 41.00 89.00 89.00 178.00 60.00 74.00 80.50 154.50 36.50 137.50
Lily-Mae Gallagher

10 260 Mc Cafferty 84.00 87.00 171.00 47.33 78.00 78.00 156.00 41.00 77.50 80.50 158.00 41.00 129.33
Briana McLaughlin

11 259 Alison Quigley 81.00 84.00 165.00 39.00 77.00 76.00 153.00 38.50 79.00 82.50 161.50 47.00 124.50
Ailidh Hartin

12 255 Domican Academy 85.00 86.00 171.00 47.33 72.00 78.00 150.00 36.00 76.50 78.00 154.50 36.50 119.83
Sienna Coyle

13 246 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 80.50 80.50 161.00 36.00 75.00 77.00 152.00 37.00 78.00 82.00 160.00 43.00 116.00
Aela Neeson

14 250 Doherty Petri 82.00 81.00 163.00 37.00 79.00 78.00 157.00 43.00 75.50 76.00 151.50 34.00 114.00
Eimear Rooney

15 253 Curran Rooney 82.00 82.00 164.00 38.00 76.00 77.00 153.00 38.50 75.00 77.00 152.00 35.00 111.50
Bonnie McLaughlin

16 258 Doherty Petri 80.00 78.00 158.00 34.50 74.00 73.00 147.00 34.00 77.00 78.50 155.50 39.00 107.50
Mia Carr

17 254 McGee school 77.00 80.00 157.00 33.00 75.00 74.00 149.00 35.00 76.00 79.00 155.00 38.00 106.00
Clodagh Cassidy

18 251 Emma Bonner Academy 79.00 79.00 158.00 34.50 70.00 70.00 140.00 33.00 74.50 75.00 149.50 33.00 100.50

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



NB: Prelim result is recalculated based on isolating adjudicators marks from the first two rounds of the championship. Therefore, this may reflect a different placings of the prelim dancers to the championship results based on

the distribution of the marks.

Dungannon Championships

Preliminary Report for Under 10 Championship

Placing No. Dancer | Conor O'Sullivan | IP | Mariam Elbadri | IP | Katrina O'Hehir | IP | Total Prelim IP

Lily-Mae Gallagher

1 260 Mc Cafferty 171.00 87.50 156.00 75.00 158.00 75.00 237.50
Sienna Coyle

J 246 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 161.00 56.00 152.00 60.00 160.00 100.00 216.00
Aela Neeson

1 250 Doherty Petri 163.00 60.00 157.00 100.00 151.50 50.00 210.00
Ailidh Hartin

4 255 Domican Academy 171.00 87.50 150.00 56.00 154.50 56.00 199.50
Eimear Rooney

5 253 Curran Rooney 164.00 65.00 153.00 65.00 152.00 53.00 183.00
Bonnie McLaughlin

6 258 Doherty Petri 158.00 51.50 147.00 50.00 155.50 65.00 166.50
Mia Carr

/ 254 McGee school 157.00 47.00 149.00 53.00 155.00 60.00 160.00
Clodagh Cassidy

8 251 Emma Bonner Academy 158.00 51.50 140.00 47.00 149.50 47.00 145.50

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Solo 1

Place
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Adj1

Number Name

248
249
60
256
247
262
245
255
244
260
257
253
250
259
246
258
251
254

Aoife Higgins
Darlagh McCrory
Liadan Caorry
Anna May Hargadon
Sarah Dunne

Katie Wilson

Ella Gray

Ailidh Hartin
Doireann Mackin
Lily-Mae Gallagher
Emily McAloon
Eimear Rooney
Aela Neeson
Briana McLaughlin
Sienna Coyle
Bonnie McLaughlin
Clodagh Cassidy
Mia Carr

Conor O'Sullivan

School

Domican Academy

Doherty Petri

Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Scoil Rince Mdéna Ni Rodaigh
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar

Emma Bonner Academy
Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Domican Academy

Mc Gee

Mc Cafferty

Domican Academy

Curran Rooney

Doherty Petri

Alison Quigley

Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Doherty Petri

Emma Bonner Academy
McGee school

Total
93.00
92.00
90.00
89.00
88.00
87.00
86.00
85.00
84.50
84.00
83.50
82.00
82.00
81.00
80.50
80.00
79.00
77.00



Solo 2

Place
1

O 00 N U1 U1l W W N

R R R R R R R R R
00N O U1 wwo o o

Adj2

Number Name

248
249
244
245
262
247
257
60
256
255
250
260
253
246
259
254
258
251

Aoife Higgins
Darlagh McCrory
Doireann Mackin
Ella Gray

Katie Wilson

Sarah Dunne

Emily McAloon
Liadan Caorry
Anna May Hargadon
Ailidh Hartin

Aela Neeson
Lily-Mae Gallagher
Eimear Rooney
Sienna Coyle
Briana McLaughlin
Mia Carr

Bonnie McLaughlin
Clodagh Cassidy

Mariam Elbadri

School

Domican Academy

Doherty Petri

Mc Gee

Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Emma Bonner Academy
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Domican Academy

Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Scoil Rince Ména Ni Rodaigh
Domican Academy

Doherty Petri

Mc Cafferty

Curran Rooney

Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Alison Quigley

McGee school

Doherty Petri

Emma Bonner Academy

Total
94.00
92.00
89.00
89.00
85.00
85.00
82.00
81.00
80.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
77.00
77.00
76.00
74.00
73.00
70.00



L D A

FEIS CONNECT

@Jgf D aire a@d‘gf&p{

Dungannon Championships
14th & 15th September, 2024

Under 9 Championship

Adj1: Conor O'Sullivan
Adj2: Mariam Elbadri
Adj3: Katrina O'Hehir

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Dungannon Championships

Final Report for Under 9 Championship

Placing

(after 2 rounds)

1(1)
2 (5)
3 (3)
4 (2)
5 (4)
6 (6)
7 (7)
8 (8)
9 (10)
10 (9)
11 (11)
121 (12)

13 (13)

No.

238

243

242

235

236

237

241

116

887

234

239

232

233

Competitor
Alyssa Mcmanus Meaney

Mulvenna Academy
Ellie Mae Logue
MCBDA

Evelyn Gibson
Curran Rooney
Fiadh Sloan
Peacock Academy
Freya Morrison
Mulvenna Academy
Corah Cullen
Domican Academy
Maedbh McCavigan
Scoil Rince O’Dowd
Cara Douglas
Doherty Petri
Neasan Healy-Fannin
Smith-Boylan

Réise McGrath
Domican Academy
Amelia-Grace Murray
Mulvenna Academy
Cassie Loughran
Lorraine Scallon
Jessie Toal

Murray Academy

Conor O'Sullivan

Mariam Elbadri

Katrina O'Hehir

R1+R2 |

183.00
182.50
178.00
180.00
172.00
172.00
159.00
167.00
163.00
166.50
162.00
159.00

161.50

R3

90.00

91.00

92.00

88.00

82.00

86.00

79.00

87.50

81.00

85.00

80.00

80.00

81.00

| w»
75.00
100.00
65.00
60.00
50.00
56.00
38.00
53.00
45.00
47.00
41.00
39.00

43.00

R1+R2 |

189.00
180.00
182.00
180.50
184.00
178.00
170.00
160.00
169.00
168.00
164.00
172.00

156.00

R3

94.00

88.00

92.00

90.00

89.00

89.00

83.00

79.00

84.00

76.00

77.00

80.00

78.00

| w
100.00
56.00
75.00
60.00
65.00
53.00
48.50
39.00
48.50
43.00
41.00
45.00

38.00

R1+R2 |

177.00
168.50
172.00
174.00
170.00
170.00
173.00
166.50
160.00
164.00
165.00
160.00

159.50

R3

87.00

84.00

86.00

85.50

83.00

85.00

84.50

81.00

80.50

79.50

82.00

79.00

80.00

IP Total
100.00 275.00
50.00 206.00
65.00 205.00
75.00 195.00
53.00 168.00
56.00 165.00
60.00 146.50
47.00 139.00
41.00 134.50
43.00 133.00
45.00 127.00
38.00 122.00
39.00 120.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Dungannon Championships

Recall Report for Under 9 Championship

Recall
Placing

10
11
12
13

14

No.

238

235

242

236

243

237

241

116

234

887

239

232

233

240

Dancer

Alyssa Mcmanus Meaney

Mulvenna Academy
Fiadh Sloan
Peacock Academy
Evelyn Gibson
Curran Rooney
Freya Morrison
Mulvenna Academy
Ellie Mae Logue
MCBDA

Corah Cullen
Domican Academy
Maedbh McCavigan
Scoil Rince O’Dowd
Cara Douglas
Doherty Petri

Roise McGrath
Domican Academy
Neasan Healy-Fannin
Smith-Boylan
Amelia-Grace Murray
Mulvenna Academy
Cassie Loughran
Lorraine Scallon
Jessie Toal

Murray Academy
Aoife O'Neill
Lorraine Scallon

Conor O'Sullivan

Mariam Elbadri

Katrina O'Hehir

R1

91.00

92.00

89.00

86.00

90.00

85.00

79.00

84.00

82.50

82.00

80.00

80.00

81.00

83.00

R2 | Total |

92.00 183.00
88.00 180.00
89.00 178.00
86.00 172.00
92.50 182.50
87.00 172.00
80.00 159.00
83.00 167.00
84.00 166.50
81.00 163.00
82.00 162.00
79.00 159.00
80.50 161.50

83.00

IP

100.00

65.00

60.00

54.50

75.00

54.50

38.50

50.00

47.00

45.00

43.00

38.50

41.00

37.00

R1

95.00

90.00

91.00

92.00

90.00

89.00

85.00

80.00

86.00

84.00

82.00

87.00

79.00

81.00

R2 | Total |

94.00 189.00
90.50 180.50
91.00 182.00
92.00 184.00
90.00 180.00
89.00 178.00
85.00 170.00
80.00 160.00
82.00 168.00
85.00 169.00
82.00 164.00
85.00 172.00
77.00 156.00

81.00

IP

100.00

60.00

65.00

75.00

56.00

53.00

47.00

39.00

43.00

45.00

41.00

50.00

38.00

37.00

R1

89.00

88.00

85.50

85.00

84.50

84.00

86.00

83.00

81.00

79.00

80.50

80.00

78.00

82.00

R2 | Total |

88.00 177.00
86.00 174.00
86.50 172.00
85.00 170.00
84.00 168.50
86.00 170.00
87.00 173.00
83.50 166.50
83.00 164.00
81.00 160.00
84.50 165.00
80.00 160.00
81.50 159.50

82.00

IP

100.00

75.00

60.00

54.50

50.00

54.50

65.00

47.00

43.00

40.00

45.00

40.00

38.00

37.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com

Total IP

300.00

200.00

185.00

184.00

181.00

162.00

150.50

136.00

133.00

130.00

129.00

128.50

117.00

111.00



Solo 1

Place
1

O 00N O Ul & WN

I S
BN DNR O

Adj1

Number Name

235
238
243
242
236
237
116
240
234
887
233
239
232
241

Fiadh Sloan

Alyssa Mcmanus Meaney

Ellie Mae Logue
Evelyn Gibson

Freya Morrison
Corah Cullen

Cara Douglas

Aoife O'Neill

Roise McGrath
Neasan Healy-Fannin
Jessie Toal
Amelia-Grace Murray
Cassie Loughran
Maedbh McCavigan

Conor O'Sullivan

School

Peacock Academy
Mulvenna Academy
MCBDA

Curran Rooney
Mulvenna Academy
Domican Academy
Doherty Petri
Lorraine Scallon
Domican Academy
Smith-Boylan
Murray Academy
Mulvenna Academy
Lorraine Scallon
Scoil Rince O’'Dowd

Total
92.00
91.00
90.00
89.00
86.00
85.00
84.00
83.00
82.50
82.00
81.00
80.00
80.00
79.00



Solo 2

Place
1

N N NOU S WN

[ = S S
w N O O

Adj2

Number Name

238
236
242
235
243
237
241
887
232
234
239
116
233

Alyssd Mcmanus Meaney

Freya Morrison
Evelyn Gibson

Fiadh Sloan

Ellie Mae Logue
Corah Cullen
Maedbh McCavigan
Neasan Healy-Fannin
Cassie Loughran
Roise McGrath
Amelia-Grace Murray
Cara Douglas

Jessie Toal

Mariam Elbadri

School

Mulvenna Academy
Mulvenna Academy
Curran Rooney
Peacock Academy
MCBDA

Domican Academy
Scoil Rince O’Dowd
Smith-Boylan
Lorraine Scallon
Domican Academy
Mulvenna Academy
Doherty Petri
Murray Academy

Total
94.00
92.00
91.00
90.50
90.00
89.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
82.00
82.00
80.00
77.00
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Dungannon Championships
14th & 15th September, 2024

Under 8 Championship

Adj1: Mariam Elbadri
Adj2: Katrina O'Hehir
Adj3: Conor O'Sullivan

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Dungannon Championships

Final Report for Under 8 Championship

Placing Mariam Elbadri Katrina O'Hehir Conor O'Sullivan
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 IP Total
Emily Marner
al () 228 Claddagh Academy 183.00 90.00 100.00 173.00 86.00 100.00 189.00 89.00 100.00 300.00
Orla McAloon
2 (2) 225 Domican Academy 174.00 86.00 75.00 169.50 83.50 75.00 180.50 93.00 75.00 225.00
Lucy Flynn
3 (3) 230 Peacock 169.00 84.00 65.00 170.00 81.00 65.00 179.00 86.00 60.00 190.00
Emilie Harrington
4 (4) 87 McNelis Cunningham 161.00 81.00 50.00 167.00 80.00 58.00 182.00 91.00 65.00 173.00
Radha Taggart
5 (6) 221 Mulvenna 165.00 83.00 56.00 161.00 83.00 53.00 176.00 88.00 56.00 165.00
Emma Ferry
6 (5) 227 Mc Cafferty 168.00 82.00 60.00 160.00 82.00 50.00 176.00 86.00 53.00 163.00
Eva Monje Garcia
7 (7) 223 Ni Chearra O Baolain 161.00 82.00 53.00 156.00 81.50 46.00 170.00 85.00 50.00 149.00
Cara Ryan
8 (8) 231 Scoil Rince Cosceol 151.00 78.00 45.00 155.00 82.50 46.00 168.00 86.00 47.00 138.00
Emily Donegan
9 (9) 222 Rinceori ceolmhar 136.00 69.00 39.00 163.00 84.00 58.00 153.00 77.00 39.00 136.00
Liadh Gribbon
10 (10) 719 Lorraine Scallon 153.00 78.00 47.00 153.00 75.00 39.00 164.00 84.00 45.00 131.00
Isabelle Sweeney
alal (alal) 220 Mc Gee 140.00 74.00 43.00 151.50 79.00 41.00 164.00 83.00 43.00 127.00
Annie Fitzsimmons-Wilson
12 (12) 219 Peacock Academy 137.00 70.00 41.00 153.00 80.50 43.00 160.00 80.00 41.00 125.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Dungannon Championships

Recall Report for Under 8 Championship

Recall Mariam Elbadri Katrina O'Hehir Conor O'Sullivan
Placing No. Dancer R1 R2 | Total | P Rt | R2 | Total | 1P R1 R2 | Total | P Total IP

Emily Marner

1 228 Claddagh Academy 91.00 92.00 183.00  100.00 88.00 85.00 173.00  100.00 94.00 95.00 189.00  100.00 300.00
Orla McAloon

2 225 Domican Academy 87.00 87.00 174.00 75.00 87.00 82.50 169.50 65.00 90.00 90.50 180.50 65.00 205.00
Lucy Flynn

3 230 Peacock 82.00 87.00 169.00 65.00 86.00 84.00 170.00 75.00 89.00 90.00 179.00 60.00 200.00
Emilie Harrington

4 87 McNelis Cunningham 81.00 80.00 161.00 51.50 85.00 82.00 167.00 60.00 91.00 91.00 182.00 75.00 186.50
Emma Ferry

5 227 Mc Cafferty 85.00 83.00 168.00 60.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 50.00 87.00 89.00 176.00 54.50 164.50
Radha Taggart

6 221 Mulvenna 83.00 82.00 165.00 56.00 83.00 78.00 161.00 53.00 88.00 88.00 176.00 54.50 163.50
Eva Monje Garcia

7 223 Ni Chearra O Baolain 80.00 81.00 161.00 51.50 79.00 77.00 156.00 47.00 86.00 84.00 170.00 50.00 148.50
Cara Ryan

8 231 Scoil Rince Cosceol 75.00 76.00 151.00 45.00 76.00 79.00 155.00 45.00 84.00 84.00 168.00 47.00 137.00
Emily Donegan

9 20 Rinceori ceolmhar 68.00 68.00 136.00 39.00 82.00 81.00 163.00 56.00 76.00 77.00 153.00 39.00 134.00
Liadh Gribbon

10 719 Lorraine Scallon 76.00 77.00 153.00 47.00 77.00 76.00 153.00 42.00 81.00 83.00 164.00 44.00 133.00
Isabelle Sweeney

11 220 Mc Gee 70.00 70.00 140.00 43.00 75.00 76.50 151.50 39.00 82.00 82.00 164.00 44.00 126.00
Annie Fitzsimmons-Wilson

12 219 Peacock Academy 69.00 68.00 137.00 41.00 78.00 75.00 153.00 42.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 41.00 124.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Solo 1

Place
1

O 00N O Ul & WN

BoR R
N = O

Adj1

Number Name

228
225
227
221
230
87
223
719
231
220
219
222

Emily Marner
Orla McAloon
Emma Ferry
Radha Taggart
Lucy Flynn

Emilie Harrington
Eva Monje Garcia
Liadh Gribbon
Cara Ryan
Isabelle Sweeney
Annie Fitzsimmons-Wilson
Emily Donegan

Mariam Elbadri

School

Claddagh Academy
Domican Academy
Mc Cafferty
Mulvenna

Peacock

McNelis Cunningham
Ni Chearra O Baolain
Lorraine Scallon
Scoil Rince Cosceol
Mc Gee

Peacock Academy
Rinceori ceolmhar

Total
91.00
87.00
85.00
83.00
82.00
81.00
80.00
76.00
75.00
70.00
69.00
68.00



Solo 2

Place
1

O 00N O Ul & WN

BoR R
N = O

Adj2

Number Name

228
230
225
87
222
227
231
221
223
220
719
219

Emily Marner
Lucy Flynn

Orla McAloon
Emilie Harrington
Emily Donegan
Emma Ferry

Cara Ryan

Radha Taggart
Eva Monje Garcia
Isabelle Sweeney
Liadh Gribbon

Katrina O'Hehir

School

Claddagh Academy
Peacock

Domican Academy
McNelis Cunningham
Rinceori ceolmhar
Mc Cafferty

Scoil Rince Cosceol
Mulvenna

Ni Chearra O Baolain
Mc Gee

Lorraine Scallon

Annie Fitzsimmons-Wilson Peacock Academy

Total
85.00
84.00
82.50
82.00
81.00
80.00
79.00
78.00
77.00
76.50
76.00
75.00
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Dungannon Championships
14th & 15th September, 2024

Under 7 Championship

Adj1: Mariam Elbadri
Adj2: Katrina O'Hehir
Adj3: Conor O'Sullivan

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Dungannon Championships

Final Report for Under 7 Championship

Placing

(after 2 rounds)

1(1)
2 (2)
3 (3)
4 (5)
5 (4)
6 (6)
7 (7)
8 (9)
9 (8)
10 (10)
11 (11)
121 (12)
13 (13)

14 (14)

No.

218

869

213

217

206

208

216

551

261

207

724

559

439

690

Competitor

Caitlin Currie
Carroll

Ceallaigh Fahy Murphy

Aine Murphy
Sophie Connolly
Mulvenna Academy
Fiadh Hanna
Peacock acadmey
Rioghnach Ni Chuilin
Mulvenna

Ava Hamill

Peacock Academy
Mia Maguire
Peacock Academy
Aoibhinn McFall
Mulvenna Academy
Aoibhinn Mahon
McGee

Katie McHugh
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Sienna Haughey
Lorraine Scallon
Saorlath McMahon
Mulvenna

Neasa McGrath
Mulvenna Academy
Ava Crawford
Domican Academy

Mariam Elbadri

Katrina O'Hehir

Conor O'Sullivan

R1+R2 |

182.00
177.00
178.00
170.00
163.00
176.00
171.00
166.00
174.00
151.00
159.00
139.00
133.00

138.00

R3

90.00

91.00

88.00

85.00

83.00

86.00

86.00

85.00

86.00

73.00

80.00

72.00

68.00

71.00

| w»
100.00
75.00
65.00
50.00
45.00
60.00
53.00
47.00
56.00
41.00
43.00
39.00
37.00

38.00

R1+R2 |

171.00
171.00
171.00
164.50
166.00
163.00
160.50
162.00
153.00
154.50
163.00
161.00
155.00

148.00

R3

85.00

84.50

84.00

82.00

79.00

79.50

81.00

83.00

78.00

76.00

81.50

80.00

77.00

75.00

| w
100.00
75.00
65.00
60.00
54.50
47.00
45.00
54.50
39.00
38.00
50.00
43.00
41.00

37.00

R1+R2 |

184.00
183.00
181.00
176.50
182.00
172.00
174.50
171.00
174.50
177.00
162.00
169.00
164.50

166.00

R3

92.00

95.00

88.00

87.00

89.00

84.00

85.50

86.00

85.00

84.00

81.00

83.00

83.50

82.00

IP Total
75.00 275.00
100.00 250.00
60.00 190.00
56.00 166.00
65.00 164.50
43.00 150.00
50.00 148.00
45.00 146.50
47.00 142.00
53.00 132.00
37.00 130.00
41.00 123.00
38.50 116.50
38.50 113.50

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Dungannon Championships

Recall Report for Under 7 Championship

Recall
Placing

10
11
12
13

14

No.

218

869

213

206

217

208

216

261

551

207

724

559

439

690

Caitlin Currie
Carroll

Dancer

Ceallaigh Fahy Murphy

Aine Murphy
Sophie Connolly
Mulvenna Academy
Rioghnach Ni Chuilin
Mulvenna

Fiadh Hanna
Peacock acadmey
Ava Hamill

Peacock Academy
Mia Maguire
Peacock Academy
Aoibhinn Mahon
McGee

Aoibhinn McFall
Mulvenna Academy
Katie McHugh
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Sienna Haughey
Lorraine Scallon
Saorlath McMahon
Mulvenna

Neasa McGrath
Mulvenna Academy
Ava Crawford
Domican Academy

Mariam Elbadri

Katrina O'Hehir

Conor O'Sullivan

R1

91.00

90.00

89.00

81.00

84.00

88.00

85.00

87.00

82.00

75.00

79.00

69.00

65.00

68.00

R2 | Total |

91.00 182.00
87.00 177.00
89.00 178.00
82.00 163.00
86.00 170.00
88.00 176.00
86.00 171.00
87.00 174.00
84.00 166.00
76.00 151.00
80.00 159.00
70.00 139.00
68.00 133.00

70.00 138.00

IP

100.00

65.00

75.00

45.00

50.00

60.00

53.00

56.00

47.00

41.00

43.00

39.00

37.00

38.00

R1

87.00

86.00

85.00

84.00

83.00

80.00

81.50

75.00

79.50

76.00

82.00

81.00

78.00

73.00

R2 | Total |

84.00 171.00
85.00 171.00
86.00 171.00
82.00 166.00
81.50 164.50
83.00 163.00
79.00 160.50
78.00 153.00
82.50 162.00
78.50 154.50
81.00 163.00
80.00 161.00
77.00 155.00

75.00 148.00

IP

80.00

80.00

80.00

60.00

56.00

51.50

43.00

38.00

47.00

39.00

51.50

45.00

41.00

37.00

R1

91.00

91.00

90.00

92.00

89.50

86.00

87.50

87.00

86.00

89.00

80.00

84.00

82.00

83.00

R2 | Total |

93.00 184.00
92.00 183.00
91.00 181.00
90.00 182.00
87.00 176.50
86.00 172.00
87.00 174.50
87.50 174.50
85.00 171.00
88.00 177.00
82.00 162.00
85.00 169.00
82.50 164.50

83.00 166.00

IP

100.00

75.00

60.00

65.00

53.00

45.00

48.50

48.50

43.00

56.00

37.00

41.00

38.00

39.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com

Total IP

280.00

220.00

215.00

170.00

159.00

156.50

144.50

142.50

137.00

136.00

131.50

125.00

116.00

114.00



Solo 1

Place
1

O 00N O Ul & WN

I S
B W N RO

Adj1

Number Name

218
869
213
208
261
216
217
551
206
724
207
559
690
439

Caitlin Currie

Ceallaigh Fahy Murphy

Sophie Connolly
Ava Hamill
Aoibhinn Mahon
Mia Maguire

Fiadh Hanna
Aoibhinn McFall
Rioghnach Ni Chuilin
Sienna Haughey
Katie McHugh
Saorlath McMahon
Ava Crawford
Neasa McGrath

Mariam Elbadri

School

Carroll

Aine Murphy
Mulvenna Academy
Peacock Academy
McGee

Peacock Academy
Peacock acadmey
Mulvenna Academy
Mulvenna

Lorraine Scallon
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Mulvenna

Domican Academy
Mulvenna Academy

Total
91.00
90.00
89.00
88.00
87.00
85.00
84.00
82.00
81.00
79.00
75.00
69.00
68.00
65.00



Solo 2

Place
1

O 00N O Ul & WN
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Adj2

Number Name

213
869
218
208
551
206
217
724
559
216
207
261
439
690

Sophie Connolly

Ceallaigh Fahy Murphy

Caitlin Currie

Ava Hamill
Aoibhinn McFall
Rioghnach Ni Chuilin
Fiadh Hanna
Sienna Haughey
Saorlath McMahon
Mia Maguire

Katie McHugh
Aoibhinn Mahon
Neasa McGrath
Ava Crawford

Katrina O'Hehir

School

Mulvenna Academy
Aine Murphy
Carroll

Peacock Academy
Mulvenna Academy
Mulvenna

Peacock acadmey
Lorraine Scallon
Mulvenna

Peacock Academy
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
McGee

Mulvenna Academy
Domican Academy

Total
86.00
85.00
84.00
83.00
82.50
82.00
81.50
81.00
80.00
79.00
78.50
78.00
77.00
75.00



Solo 3

Place
1
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Adj3

Number Name

869
218
206
213
217
551
216
261
208
207
439
559
690
724

Ceallaigh Fahy Murphy

Caitlin Currie
Rioghnach Ni Chuilin
Sophie Connolly
Fiadh Hanna
Aoibhinn McFall
Mia Maguire
Aoibhinn Mahon
Ava Hamill

Katie McHugh
Neasa McGrath
Saorlath McMahon
Ava Crawford
Sienna Haughey

Conor O'Sullivan

School

Aine Murphy
Carroll

Mulvenna
Mulvenna Academy
Peacock acadmey
Mulvenna Academy
Peacock Academy
McGee

Peacock Academy
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Mulvenna Academy
Mulvenna

Domican Academy
Lorraine Scallon

Total
95.00
92.00
89.00
88.00
87.00
86.00
85.50
85.00
84.00
84.00
83.50
83.00
82.00
81.00
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Dungannon Championships
14th & 15th September, 2024

Under 6 Championship

Adj1: Mariam Elbadri
Adj2: Katrina O'Hehir
Adj3: Conor O'Sullivan

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Dungannon Championships

Final Report for Under 6 Championship

Placing

(after 2 rounds)

1 (i)
2 (1)
3 (3)
4 (4)
5 (5)

6 (6)

No.

86

201

203

205

Competitor

Grace Harrington
McNelis Cunningham
Mia Hoey

Keane academy
Georgia McNally
Mulvenna Academy
Sadie McGinty
Sylvan Kelly

Isabella Nolan
Dance Hall Academy
Aoibhinn McGinty
Sylvan Kelly

Mariam Elbadri

Katrina O'Hehir

Conor O'Sullivan

R1+R2 |

170.00
169.00
160.00
153.00
132.00

139.00

R3

84.00

83.00

81.00

78.00

70.00

70.00

| w»
100.00
75.00
65.00
60.00
53.00

56.00

R1+R2 |

169.00
170.00
159.00
151.00
155.00

148.00

R3

84.00

82.00

81.00

78.00

74.00

75.00

| w
100.00
75.00
65.00
58.00
58.00

53.00

R1+R2 |

184.00
186.00
177.00
168.00
165.00

163.00

R3

93.00

92.00

90.00

84.00

83.00

82.00

IP Total
75.00 275.00
100.00 250.00
65.00 195.00
60.00 178.00
56.00 167.00
53.00 162.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Dungannon Championships

Recall Report for Under 6 Championship

Recall Mariam Elbadri Katrina O'Hehir Conor O'Sullivan
Placing No. Dancer R1 | R2 | Total | IP R1 | R2 | Total | IP R1 | R2 | Total | IP Total IP
Mia Hoey
1 201 Keane academy 84.00 85.00 169.00 75.00 86.00 84.00 170.00  100.00 93.00 93.00 186.00  100.00 275.00
Grace Harrington
2 86 McNelis Cunningham 87.00 83.00 170.00  100.00 84.00 85.00 169.00 75.00 92.00 92.00 184.00 75.00 250.00
Georgia McNally
3 203 Mulvenna Academy 80.00 80.00 160.00 65.00 79.00 80.00 159.00 65.00 89.00 88.00 177.00 65.00 195.00
Sadie McGinty
4 1l Sylvan Kelly 76.00 77.00 153.00 60.00 76.00 75.00 151.00 56.00 84.00 84.00 168.00 60.00 176.00
Isabella Nolan
5 205 Dance Hall Academy 66.00 66.00 132.00 53.00 77.00 78.00 155.00 60.00 82.00 83.00 165.00 56.00 169.00
Aoibhinn McGinty
6 2 Sylvan Kelly 69.00 70.00 139.00 56.00 74.00 74.00 148.00 53.00 81.00 82.00 163.00 53.00 162.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Solo 1

Place
1

o b wWwN

Adj1

Number Name

86
201
203

1
2
205

Grace Harrington
Mia Hoey
Georgia McNally
Sadie McGinty
Aoibhinn McGinty
Isabella Nolan

Mariam Elbadri

School

McNelis Cunningham
Keane academy
Mulvenna Academy
Sylvan Kelly

Sylvan Kelly

Dance Hall Academy

Total
87.00
84.00
80.00
76.00
69.00
66.00



Solo 2

Place
1

o b wWwN

Adj2

Number Name

86
201
203
205

1
2

Grace Harrington
Mia Hoey
Georgia McNally
Isabella Nolan
Sadie McGinty
Aoibhinn McGinty

Katrina O'Hehir

School

McNelis Cunningham
Keane academy
Mulvenna Academy
Dance Hall Academy
Sylvan Kelly

Sylvan Kelly

Total
85.00
84.00
80.00
78.00
75.00
74.00



Place

o b wWwN

Number
86
201
203
1
205
2

Name

Grace Harrington
Mia Hoey
Georgia McNally
Sadie McGinty
Isabella Nolan
Aoibhinn McGinty

Conor O'Sullivan

School

McNelis Cunningham
Keane academy
Mulvenna Academy
Sylvan Kelly

Dance Hall Academy
Sylvan Kelly

Total
93.00
92.00
90.00
84.00
83.00
82.00
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Dungannon Championships
14th & 15th September, 2024

Over 18 Championship

Adj1: Conor O'Sullivan
Adj2: Mariam Elbadri
Adj3: Katrina O'Hehir

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Dungannon Championships

Final Report for Over 18 Championship

Placing Conor O'Sullivan Mariam Elbadri Katrina O'Hehir
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P Total

Emma O’Connor

1 (1) 404 Caroline Greene 186.00 94.00 100.00 188.00 93.00 100.00 177.00 88.00 100.00 300.00
Rebecca Gurren

2 (2) 401 O Reilly Bransfield 184.50 91.00 75.00 187.00 91.00 75.00 175.00 86.00 75.00 225.00
Roisin Mattear

3 (3) 399 Caroline Greene 181.00 90.50 65.00 182.00 90.00 65.00 169.50 85.00 62.50 192.50
Catherine Tolan

4 (6) 403 O’Neill Blake 179.50 91.75 60.00 180.00 89.00 60.00 167.50 87.00 62.50 182.50
Niamh Rogers

5(7) 400 Mulvenna Academy 178.00 91.00 53.00 174.00 90.00 56.00 168.50 85.50 56.00 165.00
Lauren Pyper

6 (5) 22 O’Neil Blake 180.00 91.00 56.00 167.00 84.00 50.00 170.00 83.00 50.00 156.00
Kennedy McGill

7 (4) 402 Joanne Kavanagh Academy 171.00 83.00 47.00 176.00 85.00 53.00 172.00 81.50 53.00 153.00
Cara Newman

8 (8) 398 Mulvenna Academy 168.00 86.50 50.00 161.00 80.00 47.00 167.00 81.00 45.00 142.00
Sarah Maxwell

9 (9) 6 Cowhie Ryan 165.00 84.00 45.00 156.00 75.00 45.00 167.50 82.00 47.00 137.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Dungannon Championships

Recall Report for Over 18 Championship

Recall Conor O'Sullivan Mariam Elbadri Katrina O'Hehir
Placing No. Dancer R1 | R2 | Total | P R1 | R2 | Total | P R1L | R2 | Total | P Total IP

Emma O’Connor

1 404 Caroline Greene 93.00 93.00 186.00  100.00 94.00 94.00 188.00  100.00 89.00 88.00 177.00  100.00 300.00
Rebecca Gurren

2 401 O Reilly Bransfield 92.00 92.50 184.50 75.00 93.00 94.00 187.00 75.00 88.00 87.00 175.00 75.00 225.00
Roisin Mattear

3 399 Caroline Greene 91.00 90.00 181.00 65.00 91.00 91.00 182.00 65.00 85.50 84.00 169.50 56.00 186.00
Kennedy McGill

4 402 Joanne Kavanagh Academy 86.00 85.00 171.00 50.00 89.00 87.00 176.00 56.00 86.00 86.00 172.00 65.00 171.00
Lauren Pyper

5 22 O’Neil Blake 90.00 90.00 180.00 60.00 84.00 83.00 167.00 50.00 87.00 83.00 170.00 60.00 170.00
Catherine Tolan

6 403 O’Neill Blake 90.50 89.00 179.50 56.00 90.00 90.00 180.00 60.00 82.50 85.00 167.50 48.50 164.50
Niamh Rogers

7 400 Mulvenna Academy 89.00 89.00 178.00 53.00 85.00 89.00 174.00 53.00 83.00 85.50 168.50 53.00 159.00
Cara Newman

8 398 Mulvenna Academy 84.00 84.00 168.00 47.00 80.00 81.00 161.00 47.00 85.00 82.00 167.00 45.00 139.00
Sarah Maxwell

9 6 Cowhie Ryan 82.00 83.00 165.00 45.00 79.00 77.00 156.00 45.00 84.00 83.50 167.50 48.50 138.50

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Place
1

O 00N O Ul & WN

Number
404
401
399
403

22
400
402
398

6

Name

Emma O’Connor
Rebecca Gurren
Roisin Mattear
Catherine Tolan
Lauren Pyper
Niamh Rogers
Kennedy McGill
Cara Newman
Sarah Maxwell

Conor O'Sullivan

School

Caroline Greene

O Reilly Bransfield

Caroline Greene

O’Neill Blake

O’Neil Blake

Mulvenna Academy
Joanne Kavanagh Academy
Mulvenna Academy
Cowhie Ryan

Total
93.00
92.00
91.00
90.50
90.00
89.00
86.00
84.00
82.00



Solo 2

Place
1

O 00N O U1l b W K

Adj2

Number Name

401
404
399
403
400
402
22
398
6

Rebecca Gurren
Emma O’Connor
Roisin Mattear
Catherine Tolan
Niamh Rogers
Kennedy McGill
Lauren Pyper
Cara Newman
Sarah Maxwell

Mariam Elbadri

School

O Reilly Bransfield

Caroline Greene

Caroline Greene

O’Neill Blake

Mulvenna Academy
Joanne Kavanagh Academy
O’Neil Blake

Mulvenna Academy
Cowhie Ryan

Total
94.00
94.00
91.00
90.00
89.00
87.00
83.00
81.00
77.00
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Dungannon Championships
14th & 15th September, 2024

16 - 18 Championship

Adj1: Conor O'Sullivan
Adj2: Mariam Elbadri
Adj3: Katrina O'Hehir

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Dungannon Championships

Final Report for 16 - 18 Championship

Placing Conor O'Sullivan Mariam Elbadri Katrina O'Hehir
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P Total
Oisin Weldon
1 (1) 389 Scoil Rince Cosceol 183.50 93.50 75.00 189.00 95.00 100.00 187.00 92.00 100.00 275.00
Kirsten Mullan
2 (2) 390 McCaul Academy 187.00 92.00 100.00 184.00 92.00 65.00 182.00 90.00 65.00 230.00
Eamonn Smyth
3 (3) 396 McGee 183.00 93.00 65.00 180.00 91.00 60.00 182.50 91.00 75.00 200.00
Eleanor Besse
4 (4) 384 Dance Hall Academy 180.00 91.50 60.00 188.00 94.00 75.00 171.00 88.50 53.00 188.00
Ceallach Mackin
5 (5) 393 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 178.00 90.00 53.00 180.00 89.00 56.00 177.00 89.00 60.00 169.00
Lily Shields
6 (7) 395 McGee 178.00 91.00 56.00 173.00 88.00 50.00 171.00 88.00 50.00 156.00
Oisin Pearse O'Donnell
7 (8) 391 Harrison School 171.50 84.75 47.00 171.00 81.00 43.00 174.50 87.00 56.00 146.00
Aoibheann Donnelly
8 (6) 386 Carroll School 169.00 82.00 43.00 179.00 85.00 53.00 174.00 84.00 45.00 141.00
Dearbhla Finnegan
9 (10) 397 Mulvenna Academy 169.00 87.50 50.00 172.00 88.00 47.00 167.50 83.00 43.00 140.00
Niamh Anderson
10 (9) 387 Sylvan Kelly SD 173.00 83.00 45.00 169.00 82.00 41.00 173.50 85.00 47.00 133.00
Lucy Devlin
11 (11) 21 Carroll School 166.00 79.00 39.00 176.00 80.00 45.00 166.50 80.00 39.00 123.00
Aoife Rooney
12 (12) 385 Catherine Flanagan Academy 165.00 84.00 41.00 165.00 81.00 39.00 167.00 81.00 41.00 121.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Dungannon Championships

Recall Report for 16 - 18 Championship

Recall Conor O'Sullivan Mariam Elbadri Katrina O'Hehir
Placing No. Dancer R1 | R2 | Total | P R1 | R2 | Total | P R1L | R2 | Total | P Total IP

Oisin Weldon

1 389 Scoil Rince Cosceol 92.00 91.50 183.50 75.00 95.00 94.00 189.00  100.00 94.00 93.00 187.00  100.00 275.00
Kirsten Mullan

2 390 McCaul Academy 93.00 94.00 187.00  100.00 92.00 92.00 184.00 65.00 90.00 92.00 182.00 65.00 230.00
Eamonn Smyth

3 396 McGee 91.00 92.00 183.00 65.00 90.00 90.00 180.00 58.00 91.00 91.50 182.50 75.00 198.00
Eleanor Besse

4 384 Dance Hall Academy 89.00 91.00 180.00 60.00 93.00 95.00 188.00 75.00 86.00 85.00 171.00 46.00 181.00
Ceallach Mackin

5 393 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 89.00 89.00 178.00 54.50 91.00 89.00 180.00 58.00 88.00 89.00 177.00 60.00 172.50
Aoibheann Donnelly

6 386 Carroll School 84.00 85.00 169.00 44.00 89.00 90.00 179.00 53.00 87.50 86.50 174.00 53.00 150.00
Lily Shields

7 395 McGee 88.00 90.00 178.00 54.50 87.00 86.00 173.00 47.00 85.00 86.00 171.00 46.00 147.50
Oisin Pearse O'Donnell

8 391 Harrison School 86.00 85.50 171.50 47.00 85.00 86.00 171.00 43.00 87.00 87.50 174.50 56.00 146.00
Niamh Anderson

9 387 Sylvan Kelly SD 87.00 86.00 173.00 50.00 84.00 85.00 169.00 41.00 86.50 87.00 173.50 50.00 141.00
Dearbhla Finnegan

10 397 Mulvenna Academy 85.00 84.00 169.00 44.00 86.00 86.00 172.00 45.00 84.00 83.50 167.50 43.00 132.00
Lucy Devlin

11 21 Carroll School 82.00 84.00 166.00 41.00 88.00 88.00 176.00 50.00 82.00 84.50 166.50 39.00 130.00
Aoife Rooney

12 385 Catherine Flanagan Academy 83.00 82.00 165.00 39.00 83.00 82.00 165.00 39.00 83.00 84.00 167.00 41.00 119.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com
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1
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Number
390
389
396
384
393
395
387
391
397
386
385

21

Name

Kirsten Mullan

Oisin Weldon
Eamonn Smyth
Eleanor Besse
Ceallach Mackin

Lily Shields

Niamh Anderson
Oisin Pearse O'Donnell
Dearbhla Finnegan
Aoibheann Donnelly
Aoife Rooney

Lucy Devlin

Conor O'Sullivan

School

McCaul Academy

Scoil Rince Cosceol

McGee

Dance Hall Academy

Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
McGee

Sylvan Kelly SD

Harrison School

Mulvenna Academy

Carroll School

Catherine Flanagan Academy
Carroll School

Total
93.00
92.00
91.00
89.00
89.00
88.00
87.00
86.00
85.00
84.00
83.00
82.00



Solo 2

Place
1
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Adj2

Number Name

384
389
390
386
396
393
21
395
391
397
387
385

Eleanor Besse

Oisin Weldon
Kirsten Mullan
Aoibheann Donnelly
Eamonn Smyth
Ceallach Mackin
Lucy Devlin

Lily Shields

Oisin Pearse O'Donnell
Dearbhla Finnegan
Niamh Anderson
Aoife Rooney

Mariam Elbadri

School

Dance Hall Academy

Scoil Rince Cosceol

McCaul Academy

Carroll School

McGee

Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Carroll School

McGee

Harrison School

Mulvenna Academy

Sylvan Kelly SD

Catherine Flanagan Academy

Total
95.00
94.00
92.00
90.00
90.00
89.00
88.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
85.00
82.00



